
WASTE COLLECTION

MATERIAL HANDLING

FOOD SERVICE EQUIPMENT

GENERAL CLEANING

FLOOR CARE

An American Plastics, LLC Company



Floor Care

General
Cleaning

Waste 
Collection

Material 
Handling

Food 
Service 
Equipment

OUR PARENT COMPANY

AMERICAN PLASTICS LLC, headquartered in                
St. Louis, Missouri, is a leading designer and
manufacturer of innovative plastic-injection 
molded products for the commercial cleaning 
and household & garage storage end-markets. 
The company maintains a national manufacturing 
and distribution footprint with state-of-the-art 
facilities across North America, making us the 
partner-of-choice for our customers, nationwide.

Our Commercial Cleaning segment offers the 
widest suite of high-quality, affordable goods 
for the janitorial, food Service and office 
products industries. We strive to be a one-stop 
shop for non-chemical commercial cleaning, 
maintenance, safety, and related products,   
with industry-leading service and flexibility.        
To view these products, please go to:  ccpmfg.com

Our Retail segment offers resin-based household 
and garage storage products, shelving systems, 
tool boxes, and workstations. Our Retail products 
can be found in leading home improvement 
mass merchandise and hardware retailers.     
We pride ourselves on our industry-leading tech-
nological capabilities and constant innovation, 
driving new and unique products in partnership 
with out retail customers. To view these products, 
please go to:  CentrexPlastics.com,    
CreativePlasticConcepts.com, and Shelves.com



DERMA-TEK®- This proprietary, smooth surface, 
nonporous design is tough, durable and seamless 
– making it easy to clean and keep clean, which 
provides a professional appearance. Plus,          
Derma-Tek will not absorb chemicals, liquids or 
odors and will not rust, dent, chip or corrode.

FDA - This regulatory agency of the U.S. govern-
ment is responsible for determining how materials 
may be used in contact with food. Their regulations 
also provide specifications regarding composition, 
additives, and properties. A material which meets 
these standards can then be stated as FDA 
COMPLIANT. (fda.gov)

NSF - National Sanitation Foundation is an indepen- 
dent testing laboratory that lists products which 
meet their criteria for cleanability and sanitation 
in the areas of food contact and splash zone. 
Continental® manufactures products that meet the 
following NSF Standards: “Standard 2: Food Equip-
ment” and “Standard 21:Thermoplastic Refuse 
Containers”. (nsf.org)

OSHA - The Occupational Safety and Health 
Administration works with employers and employees
to create better, safer and healthier working 
environments in the United States. OSHA Sanitation 
Regulations (Standards - 29 CFR) state that any re-
ceptacle used for putrescribe solid or liquid waste 
or refuse shall be so constructed that it does not 
leak and may be thoroughly cleaned and main-
tained in a sanitary condition. Such a receptacle 
shall be equipped with a solid, tight-fitting cover, 
unless it can be maintained in a sanitary condition 
without a cover. (osha.gov)

USDA - The United States Department of Agricul-
ture is a Food and Safety Inspection Service that 
regulates manufacturing, packaging, and handling 
practices in the agricultural food industry. USDA 
requirements for material approval are satisfied by 
a certification of FDA Compliance. (usda.gov)

ColorGuard® - Look for the ColorGuard logo beside 
products throughout this catalog. These items are 
designated for use in a color-coding system. Color- 
coding is a quick and intuitive way to insure that 
HACCP guidelines are being met. Simply designate 
each color to a different room, and eliminate the 
risk of cross-contamination.

Cloths..........................................38
Flat Mop 
Frame & Handle..........................9
Flat Mops......................................8
Wet Mops...................................16

Receptacles, Lids 
& Accessories.......................43-48
Recycling..............................54-56
Wastebaskets.......................49-50

Ingredient Bin.............................63

Tilt Trucks................................60-61

Table of Contents
For the location of specific items, see the indexes in the back of the catalog.

Receptacles.........................55-56
Wastebaskets............................54

Brooms...................................30-31 
Dust Mop Handles 
& Frames....................................28
Dust Mops.............................26-27
Dust Pans....................................29
Lobby Dust Pans........................29
Sweeps ~ Floor & Ground........31
Utility Handles............................32

APPROVED WASTE COLLECTION

MATERIAL HANDLING

FOOD SERVICE EQUIPMENT

Floor Signs.....................................5
Microfiber Mop Frame
& Handle......................................9
Microfiber Mops....................8, 16
Mop Bucket/Wringer Combo....7
Wet Mop Handles.....................19
Wet Mops..............................14-18 

MICROFIBER

RECYCLINGFLOOR CARE  WET

FLOOR CARE  DRY

Buckets.......................................37
Janitor Carts...............................36
Janitor Carts Accessories.........37
Microfiber Cloths.......................38
Plastic Bottles.............................39
Sprayers......................................39

GENERAL CLEANING

Certification Icon Definitions



FLOOR CARE | WET

Continental’s line of Huskee® Wet and Dust Mops was created    
to make textile ordering easier! Our offering is now streamlined  
to the core items required for a complete and comprehensive                            
floor care program. From our top of the line HuskeePRO®           
looped-end mop to our economical HuskeeEconomy®               
Dust Mop, our products offer exceptional quality and value. 





Protect Against Slip & Fall Injuries and Liabilities!
the numbers don’t lie!

Safety is critical to your business’s bottom line . . . 

25,000 per day
The number of people who are victims of a slip & fall accident.

$50,000
The average cost to defend a slip & fall lawsuit.

95 million per year
The number of lost workdays, due to a slip & fall injury.

$70 billion annually
Compensation & medical costs associated with employee slip & fall injuries.

#1 cause
Slips & falls account for the most accidents in hotels, restaurants & 
public buildings.

#1 cause
The top reason for employee & guest slip & fall injuries in supermarkets.

300%
The increase the Food Service Industry has seen in personal injury 
lawsuits since 1980.

Combined Data:  National Floor Safety Institute, National Safety Council, Jury Verdict Research, 
Wausau Insurance, Liberty Mutual, Bureau of Labor Statistics, and C.N.A. Insurance

4

FLOOR CARE | WET



APPROVED

FLOOR SIGN
Our safety sign provides economical protection against slip and fall 
injuries and liabilities. Multilingual messages and universal symbol 
allow you to reach any audience. 

5Customer Service:  p 800.325.1051  •  f 800.327.5492  •  CustomerService@AmPlastics.com

Item # Description Dimensions Color
Case
Pack

118 “Caution” Sign 117/16˝ x 24 1/8˝ H (folded) Yellow 6

CAUTION WET FLOOR SIGN
23˝ high, easel-type sign with a two-sided, trilingual (Eng/Sp/Fr)             
imprint message.  



6

FLOOR CARE | WET

For the latest product information and availability, go to CCPMFG.com

Our bucket/wringer combo sets the standard for durable construction and quality. An innovative wringer design            
maximizes mechanical advantage, reducing worker strain and increasing productivity. Our molded-in mop handle rest 
keeps the mop handle in place during transportation and storage. 

MOP BUCKET/WRINGER COMBO

what are the facts?
Continental’s desire for both ergonomics and efficiency 
determined the unique design of the Splash Guard® bucket . . .

Taller Design
Added height at the wringer side provides 
greater leverage with less back & muscle strain.    
From the floor to the top of the wringer, the 35 qt. 
Combo is 27.5˝. 

Sloped Walls
Funnel-type reservoir easily directs mop to 
the target area, while preventing water from 
being splashed out.

Mop Target Area
With the wringer in place, our bucket offers a 
larger target area than the other leading brands.

Hand Grip
Molded-in grip area aids in lifting and 
emptying the bucket. 



7Customer Service:  p 800.325.1051  •  f 800.327.5492  •  CustomerService@AmPlastics.com

Item # Size Dimensions
Product
Weight Color

Case
Pack

MOD
Qty.

335-312YW 35 qt. 27˝ x 18 ˝ x 40 3/4˝ H 20.48 lbs. Yellow 1 12 Pks

MOP BUCKET/WRINGER COMBO
35 QT. SPLASH GUARD® SIDE-PRESS COMBO
35 quart bucket with side-press wringer features 3˝ non-marking, grey 
casters, universal ‘Caution’ symbols and our smooth Derma-Tek® finish.

DID YOU KNOW...

Will not absorb chemicals,
liquids or odors, will not rust or 
corrode, resists dents & chips.

Must be purchased in full MOD quantities.

Pressure Plate directs   
water flow through front.

Mop stick holder secures 
mop when moving.

Ergonomic handle is 
easy to assemble.

Molded-in capacity 
levels in liters & gallons. 

Structural ribs add 
strength & durablity.

3˝ non-marking,  
all-swivel casters.



8

FLOOR CARE | WET

For the latest product information and availability, go to CCPMFG.com

MICROFIBER FLAT MOPS
Our 100% microfiber mops offer many advantages to today’s       
cleaning challenges. We use the highest quality, ultra-fine, synthetic 
fiber that is very durable, and provides superior bacteria removal.

Bacteria, Dust, 
Dirt, Debris,

etc.

ENEFITS B
WHAT IS MICROFIBER?
Unlike conventional mop yarns, each strand of microfiber is 
wedge-shaped with sharp edges, making it very effective 
for removing, absorbing and accumulating virtually any 
type of dirt, dust, grease or contaminant. 
When paired with the Huskee Rapid Response Mopping 
System (page 10), they become an important component 
for a comprehensive Green Cleaning Program as per the 
US Green Building Council’s (USCBC) LEED for Existing 
Buildings Rating System (LEED-ED:OM), Practice Green-
health’s Green Guide  for Health Care and the Healthy 
Schools Campaign’s Quick & Easy Guide to Green 
Cleaning in Schools. 

More Cost Effective                                                                                                                                     
Cleans faster and lasts up to 6x    
longer than traditional mops.

Healthier                                                                                                                                             
Superior bacteria removal; 

improves Hospital Consumer
Assessment of Healthcare Providers 

and Systems (HCAHP) scores 
and reduces hospital acquired 
infections. Reduces bacteria on        

95% of all hard surfaces.
Greener                                                                                                                                               

Significantly reduce consumption 
of water and chemicals; Re-usable 
and can be washed hundreds of 

times when cared for properly.
Safer                                                                                                                                                 

Light-weight mops reduce 
work strain

Machine wash separately, using a neutral detergent (pH ~ 7.0), avoid alkali (if alkali 
product is used, product must be neutralized before drying). Avid pH levels above 
9.0. Exposure to pH levels above 9.4 will damage the product. Use moderate bleach, 
if necessary. Wash with hot water, up to 195°F (90° C) and tumble dry, up to 195°F 
(90°C). Do not use fabric softeners. 

laundry instructions
HOT

Item # Dimensions Color
Case
Pack

C103018 18˝ x 5˝ Blue 12

LAUNDERABLE REFILLS
HUSKEE®  MICROFIBER FLAT MOP 
Looped-end construction and durable microfiber provide long product 
life. Made of 100% microfiber, it can be laundered hundreds of times, 
when cared for properly. Surged border is extremely durable. Hook     
and loop attachment for easy installation and removal from frame.    
Can be used for damp or dry mopping. Use with Microfiber Frame and 
handle, found on page 9.



9Customer Service:  p 800.325.1051  •  f 800.327.5492  •  CustomerService@AmPlastics.com

MICROFIBER HANDLE & FRAME 
Our microfiber handle and frame are ideal for use in healthcare  
facilities and schools. These professional grade products increase 
performance and maximize worker productivity. Durable and light-
weight aluminum components provide long-lasting quality.

Hook & Loop Fastening

Item # Dinensions Color
Case
Pack

C717016 16˝ x 3˝ Blue/Silver 10

MICROFIBER FRAME
B]  HUSKEE™ MICROFIBER FLAT MOP FRAME
Frame has a lightweight design that provides dramatic improvements      
in labor productivity. Trapezoid head effectively cleans corners and   
edges. 360° swivel attachment for maneuvering in tight areas. B]

C717016

Item # Description Length Color
Case
Pack

C714000 Extendible 331/2˝ - 60˝ Blue/Silver 10

C714000

MICROFIBER HANDLE
A]  HUSKEE™ MICROFIBER FLAT MOP HANDLE 
This handle is made of lightweight, long-lasting aluminum that will not 
rust or corrode. Twist-lock mechanism allows extendible handle to adjust 
from 33.5˝ to 60˝. 

A]



10 For the latest product information and availability, go to CCPMFG.com

FLOOR CARE | WET

THE FIVE BASICS OF WET MOPS...

headband

yarn

tailband

size

construction
.....

.....

.....

CONSTRUCTION

The cut-end is the standard, most popular and economical (initially) mop style. Cut-end mops fray and unravel, increasing the 
lint factor and leaving loose strands behind. In addition, without tailbands, cut-end mops cover less area per pass. Since cut-end 
mops cannot be laundered, they are often considered “disposable” and are thrown away when their useful life is over.

cut-end

Designed for superior performance and extended life. There are no ends to fray or unravel as the mop sweeps over the floor          
surface in a wide, even path. Although the initial investment is higher, its increased performance, reduced labor cost, and less       
frequent replacement, quickly compensate.

Our line of launderable, looped-end mops are designed to meet the needs of the health care industry and others who launder 
mops. These mops may be laundered repeatedly, while maintaining their clean appearance, low lint factor, absorbency, and 
strength, without shrinking.  They also save money by outlasting cut-end mops up to 8x, and reducing labor costs by up to one half!

looped-end



11Customer Service:  p 800.325.1051  •  f 800.327.5492  •  CustomerService@AmPlastics.com

Choosing the Best Value in Wet Mops
YARN ADVANTAGES DISADVANTAGES USES

Cotton Good absorption and retention. Low 
initial cost. Gentle on surfaces.

Requires break-in. Lints and dries slow, 
promotes mildew and deterioration. General use, picking up liquids, scrubbing.

Rayon Quick absorption and release. Dries fast, 
mildew resistant. Cleaner yarn, lints less.

Shrinks when laundered. Less liquid           
retention. Applying liquids (finishes, disinfectants).

Synthetic Long staple fiber for superior tensile 
strength, no lint. Quick release. Higher cost. Poor absorption. Professionals who require better and 

longer lasting mops.

Blends
Ideal balance for price, performance 
and durability. Synthetic fibers add 
durability and color.

May shrink (unless pre-shrunk). Professionals who require better and 
longer lasting mops.

Narrow Headband Wide Headband

1.25˝ 5˝

6.25˝ 6.25˝

YARN

11⁄4˝ headbands are compatible with stirrup-type handles 
and are useful on finishing-type mops such as our Huskee™ 
Finish Mop. 5˝ width headbands are compatible with clamp 
and jaw-type handles. The synthetic mesh material provides 
non-abrasive scrubbing to help dislodge dirt and to allow 
quick drying of yarns. Abrasive scrubbing pads 
can also be included.

Certain yarns do a specific task better than other yarns. 
That’s why there is such a variety of mops. To get maximum 
efficiency and value from a wet mop, it is important to select 
the right yarn for the job.

yarn

Yarn ply indicates the number of 
strands twisted together to make a 
single yarn strand. More plies give added 
strength, though higher ply numbers do 
not necessarily mean higher quality yarn. More strands may 
add durability but they also decrease absorbency. It is      
generally recommended to choose a higher quality yarn 
than a high ply, low quality yarn.

yarn ply

A yarn’s “twist” is a result of how tightly the fiber strands are 
wound together. While a tightly twisted yarn might be stronger 
and last longer, its absorbency  may be decreased. Like yarn 
ply, the best value isn’t determined by the yarn’s twist, but by 
the type and quality of the yarn and the mop’s construction. 
A mop with looped-end construction enables the yarn to 
have a loose twist while eliminating fraying.

twist

Size Ounce Size Band
Small 8-10 Red

Medium 16-20 Green

Large 24-32 Blue

A mop’s size should be in 
relation to the job to be 
performed, the mop wringer 
being used, and the user’s 
size. Cut-end mops are sized by their approximate weight in 
ounces, or are numbered. Looped-end mops are sized by 
industry standards, since they absorb and retain much more, 
while also covering a greater surface area than a cut-end mop, 
of comparable weight.

A tailband on a wet mop is designed to improve coverage 
and to enable the mop to cover a wider path, saving time 
and increasing productivity. Tailbands also prevent tangling 
so that a mop can be laundered repeatedly. Tailbands are 
included on all CCP looped-end wet mops.

HEADBANDS

TAILBANDS

SIZES

Headbands are color-coded for quick identification:
RED:  Small
MEDIUM:  Green

LARGE:  Blue
X-LARGE:  Yellow



FLOOR CARE | WET

12 For the latest product information and availability, go to CCPMFG.com

what are the facts?
Choose a tool that gets the job done faster and better . . .

Why use an inefficient, “disposable,” cut-end mop, when you 
can get the job done twice as fast with better results, using a 
looped-end mop? Looped-end mops cost more, but the price 
of a tool is  less than 1% of the cost of mopping a floor.

One looped-end mop will outlast eight cut-end mops. A 
looped-end mop can actually be less expensive - by up to 3x!                    
That means less mops to order, to stock, to change, and to 
dispose of.

Labor 90%

Chemicals
9%

Mops 1%

The real savings are labor costs, an expense that eats up 
over 90% of your floor care budget. Several factors contrib-
ute to a looped-end mop’s cost advantage. A looped-end 
mop covers a wider surface area (without gaps and loose 
strands, common with cut-end mops), absorbs up to six 
times as much liquid, and covers twice as much floor, with 
fewer trips to the bucket and wringer ~ in the same amount 
of time! Your annual savings in labor can easily be in the 
thousands of dollars!

In addition, looped-end mops provide better results, 
whether just damp mopping or finishing. That’s because 
looped-end mops lint much less, providing a smoother 
application of chemicals, and have tailbands that help 
prevent tangles. You’re cleaning and finishing floors   
better, for less cost, a fact that both accountants and 
users will appreciate!

Cut-End Looped-Endmop cost savings
Based on buying eight cut-end mops per month.

labor savings
Based on mopping 5,000 sq. ft., at $12 per hour.

Cut-End Looped-End
Daily Total   $24     $     12
  Savings       $     12
Monthly Total   $720     $   360
  Savings       $   360
Annual Total   $8,640     $4,320
  Savings       $4,320

Cut-End
 ($5 each)

Looped-End
    ($9 each)

Monthly Total    $40       $    9
  Savings          $  31
Annual Total    $480       $108
  Savings    $372



13Customer Service:  p 800.325.1051  •  f 800.327.5492  •  CustomerService@AmPlastics.com

WET MOPS

CCP’s comprehensive product line features  
a mop for any job and any budget. We offer a 
wide variety of yarns as well as new products 
to help users do their job more efficiently. From 
premium looped-end mops to economic cut-
end mops, we have a mop for any application.

Selling the Right Mop for the Right Job
                As every successful distributor knows, providing your customers with high-value products results in customer                    
         satisfaction. And, satisfied customers are repeat customers.

    But how can an often overlooked commodity product, like a mop, affect your bottom line? Even though a mop represents  
  an insignificant part of a job’s cost, it has a great impact on the results. Upgrading your customer’s floor care tools to looped- 
  end mops provides them with better performance, longer mop life, and reduced labor costs.  
      Since labor costs account for over 90% of a floor care program, it makes sense to help your customer reduce this cost.  
            Looped-end mops, with their wider surface coverage, superior absorption, and cleaner results can reduce labor     
                   costs by up to one-fourth, providing you with a satisfied customer.

 
                                And, since looped-end mops outlast cut-end mops up to 8x, your customer saves even more! 

$ $ $Let’s talk value!

All Continental Commercial Products® wet mops have green attributes that promote and enhance a 
comprehensive sustainability program. You can be sure that CCP wet mops are environmentally friendly 
and are constructed with a level of quality that ensures durability. 

sustainability



FLOOR CARE | WET

14 For the latest product information and availability, go to CCPMFG.com

LOOPED-END WET MOPS
A]  �HUSKEEPRO® BLEND
This is our top-of-the-line blend mop, capable of cleaning two to three 
times the area with up to six times the life of a conventional, cut-end mop. 
Quick-drying yarn resists the growth of mildew and bacteria. Ideal
for disinfecting and for all-purpose cleaning. 

4-ply

This mop is not pre-shrunk.
Launder with care.

Polyester

A02802

5˝ Band 
Item # Size

Yarn
Type

Yarn
Color

Case
Pack

A02501 Small Blend Natural 12

A02502 Medium Blend Natural 12

A02503 Large Blend Natural 12

A02601 Small Blend Blue 12

A02602 Medium Blend Blue 12

A02603 Large Blend Blue 12

A02801 Small Blend Green 12

A02802 Medium Blend Green 12

A02803 Large Blend Green 12

A]

4-ply

Rayon/Polyester (PET)

A02903

B]  �HUSKEEPRO® RAYON
This rayon/blend mop combines the absorbency and instant-releasing 
features of rayon and the strength of synthetics, to create a durable 
application mop. Ideal for applying floor finishes and for the application 
of disinfectants and other chemicals. 

5˝ Band 
Item # Size

Yarn
Type

Yarn
Color

Case
Pack

A02902 Medium Blend White 12

A02903 Large Blend White 12

This mop is not 
pre-shrunk.

Launder with 
care.

B]

C]  �HUSKEECLASSIC® BLEND
This commercial cotton/blended mop combines the strength of           
synthetics, with the absorbency of cotton, to create an economical 
choice for general purpose cleaning.  

1.25˝ Band 
Item # Size

Yarn
Type

Yarn
Color

Case
Pack

A11111 Small Blend Natural 12

A11112 Medium Blend Natural 12

A11113 Large Blend Natural 12

A11212 Medium Blend Blue 12

A11213 Large Blend Blue 12

4-ply

Polyester

A11212

C]



15Customer Service:  p 800.325.1051  •  f 800.327.5492  •  CustomerService@AmPlastics.com

SPECIALTY WET MOPS
A]  �HUSKEE® ACTIONPRO®                                                                                                                                 

100% recycled fibers
This non-woven, blend mop combines the absorbency of cotton and 
rayon, with the strength of synthetics, to create a durable application 
mop. Non-woven material has three times the absorbency of cotton 
with NO break-in period! Ideal for stripping floor finish.  A]

1-ply

A956022

Cellulose/
Polyester
Blend

B]  ��HUSKEE® MUSCLE MOP®

The feature-rich Huskee Muscle Mop combines the features of    
a looped-end mop, with the scrubbing power of a grout brush! 
The continuous tailband provides three cleaning surfaces to 
reduce labor, increase coverage, and reduce operator fatigue. 
Mop head features universal threaded fitting.

Item # Size
Yarn
Type

Yarn
Color

Case
Pack

A401006 Large 60% Poly, 20% Rayon, 20% Cotton Blue 6

A401206 Large 60% Poly, 20% Rayon, 20% Cotton Red 6

Item # Size
Yarn
Type

Yarn
Color

Case
Pack

A956022 Medium Blend White 12

Designed with three cleaning surfaces.

Accepts threaded
handles only, 

found on page 32.

A401206

B]



FLOOR CARE | WET

16 For the latest product information and availability, go to CCPMFG.com

FLOOR FINISH WET MOPS
LIQUID APPLICATION MOPS
When it’s time to apply finishes and sealers, use a tool designed for the job. Our conventional style finish mops 
provide a smooth, clean finish, while outlasting conventional cut-end mops over 8x. You’ll get a better finish,  
with less effort.

1.25˝ Band 
Item # Size

Yarn
Type

Yarn
Color

Case
Pack

A11412 Meium Blend Blue/White 12

A11413 Large Blend Blue/ White 12

B] 4-ply

Tapeless
Tailband

A11412

B]  �HUSKEE® FINISH MOP
This economical, looped-end, finish mop is constructed of a durable 
4-ply rayon blend yarn that releases more liquid for a faster, smoother 
finish than is possible with a conventional finish mop. Ideal for applying 
sealers, finishes and disinfectants.  

 5˝ Band
Item # Size

Yarn
Type Color

Case
Pack

A10002 Medium Microfiber Blue 12

A10102 Medium Microfiber Green 12

A]

A10102

MICROFIBER WET MOPS
A]  HUSKEE® MICROFIBER LOOP
This looped-end, microfiber mop requires less chemical use than a 
conventional cotton or blend mop, making it very environmentally 
friendly! Microfiber offers excellent absorbency and superior 
scrubbing power. Mop can be laundered hundreds of times.

MICROFIBER
Removes more dirt 

than conventional yarn
and is proven to
reduce bacteria! 

CUT-END WET MOPS
INDUSTRY STANDARD CUT-END MOPS

C]  �HUSKEEPRO® Cotton
These economical, disposable, cotton cut-end mops are the workhorse                                                                                                                 
of the mopping world. Ideal for extra dirty jobs like spill clean-up,        
all-purpose and general cleaning. 

5˝ Band 
Item #

1.25˝ Band 
Item # Size Yarn Type Yarn Color

Case
Pack

A401024 A401124 24 oz. Cotton Natural 12

A401032 A401132 32 oz. Cotton Natural 12

4-ply
Cotton

A401024

C]



17Customer Service:  p 800.325.1051  •  f 800.327.5492  •  CustomerService@AmPlastics.com

1.25˝ Band 
Item # Size

Yarn
Type

Yarn
Color

Case
Pack

A857122 #32 Cotton Natural 12

C]  �HUSKEEECONOMY® Cotton
This economical cotton, cut-end mop is ideal for general cleaning        
and disinfecting.

1.25˝ Band 
Item # Size

Yarn
Type

Yarn
Color

Case
Pack

A928110 #16 Rayon White 12

A948118 #24 Rayon White 12

B]  �HUSKEECLASSIC® Rayon
Economical rayon, cut-end, numbered mops are ideal for economical 
general cleaning, disinfecting and chemical application.

C]

A857122

B]

A948118

5˝ Band
 Item #

1.25˝ Band 
Item # Size Yarn Type Yarn Color

Case
Pack

- - - A927110 #16 Cotton Natural 12

A937014 A937114 #20 Cotton Natural 12

- - - A947118 #24 Cotton Natural 12

A]  �HUSKEECLASSIC®  Cotton
Economical cotton, cut-end, numbered mops are ideal price point 
disposable mop products. Great for economical general cleaning           
and disinfecting.

A]

4-ply
Cotton

A937014

4-ply
Rayon

4-ply
Cotton

CUT-END WET MOPS
INDUSTRY STANDARD CUT-END MOPS

1.25˝ Band
Item # Size

Yarn
Type

Yarn 
Color

Case
Pack

A427116 #16 Blend Blue 12

A427124 #24 Blend Blue 12

A431120 20 oz. Blend Green 12

D]  ��HUSKEEPRO® Blend
Low-cost, high-quality, cut-end blend mops feature colored yarn that 
keeps them looking new. With no break-in period required, these mops 
are ready to go right out of the box. Great for all-purpose cleaning. 

D]
4-ply

A431120



FLOOR CARE | WET

18 For the latest product information and availability, go to CCPMFG.com

B]  �HUSKEEPRO® Cotton Pinnacle™

No Marr Pinnacle mops are designed to lay flat on the floor provides      
fast changing of heads. No-Marr style eliminates marring of floors, base-
boards and furniture. Use with Pinnacle Handles, found on page 19.

B]

No Marr Pinnacle 
Item # Size

Yarn
Type

Yarn
Color

Case
Pack

A503320 20 oz. Cotton Natural 12

A503324 24 oz. Cotton Natural 12

A430320

Pinnacle
Screw

No Marr Pinnacle 
Item # Size

Yarn
Type

Yarn 
Color

Case
Pack

A430316 16 oz. Blend Blue 12

A430320 20 oz. Blend Blue 12

PINNACLE™ CUT-END MOPS
THE MOP THAT LIES FLAT

A]  �HUSKEEPRO® Blend Pinnacle™

No Marr Pinnacle mops are designed to lay flat on the floor and feature 
a blue colored yarn to keep them looking new. Screw-connector 
attachment provides fast changing of heads. Use with Pinnacle 
Handles, found on page 19.

4-ply

A]

Pinnacle
Screw

4-ply

A503324



19Customer Service:  p 800.325.1051  •  f 800.327.5492  •  CustomerService@AmPlastics.com

Item #
Head

Dimensions
Handle

Type
Handle

Size
Handle 
Color

Case
Pack

A71612 61/2˝ x 5 1/2˝ H Fiberglass 60˝ Yellow 12

WET MOP HANDLES
Choose from our wide array of materials, styles and colors . . .          
all designed with quality and ease of use, in mind.

C]  LOAD ‘N LOCK
High-impact, plastic head has a touch-free, side-release gate for fast and 
easy mop changes. Thumb wheel adjustment. For narrow headbands.

A]  #94 SPEED CHANGE™

High-impact, plastic head has a touch-free, side-release gate for fast and 
easy mop changes. Thumb wheel adjustment. For narrow headbands.

A71612

A70312

Release
Lever

A]

C]

#94 Speed 
Change
Item #

Head
Dimensions

Handle
Type

Handle
Length

Handle
Color

Case
Pack

A70302 71/2˝ x 10˝ H Wood 60˝ Natural 12

A70312 71/2˝ x 10˝ H Fiberglass 60˝ Yellow 12

Super 
Jaws

Item #
Head 

Dimensions
Handle

Type
Handle
Length

Handle
Color

Case
Pack

A70602 31/2˝ x 8 1/4˝ H Wood 60˝ Natural 12

A70612 31/2˝ x 8 1/4˝ H Fiberglass 60˝ Yellow 12

B]  SUPERJAWS™  
Extra-durable, nylon construction assures long life for this jaw-style      
handle. Recommended for wide headbands.

A70612

B]

D]  METAL STIRRUP QUICK CHANGE™  
Quick release bar (yoke) facilitates fast mop changes. Heavy-duty handle 
provides durability with efficiency. Use with narrow headband mops.

Item #
Head

Dimensions
Handle

Type
Handle
Length

Case
Pack

A70902 61/2˝ x 10˝ H Wood 60˝ 12
A70902

D]

A71302

E]
Item #

Head
Dimensions

Handle
Type

Handle
Length

Case
Pack

A71302 1˝ x 2˝ H Wood 60˝ 12

E]  PINNACLE™  
Metal threaded connector is countersunk into wood handle for fast and 
efficient mop head changes. For use with Pinnacle mops, on page 18.



FLOOR CARE | WET

20 For the latest product information and availability, go to CCPMFG.com

Item # Product Name U/M Ctn. Qty. Ctn. Dim. LxWxH Ctn. Wt. Mod. Qty. TI x HI UPC UCC
	 118	 23" Wet Floor "Caution" Sign	 EA	 6	 12.4" x 8.86" x 25.59"	 8.94	 144	 6 x 4	 020027253272	 10020027253279
	 335-312YW	 35 qt. Side-Press Combo, Yellow	 ST	 1	 21.5" x 18.75" x 15.75"	 20.5	 12	 4 x 3	 020027206995	 10020027206992
	 C103018	 Huskee™ Microfiber Flat Mop, 18" x 5", Blue	 EA	 12	 22.44" x 18.7" x 2.17"	 2.4	 1,600	 4 x 4	 730398381206	 10730398381203
	 C714000	 33.5"-60" Huskee™ Microfiber Flat Mop Handle 	EA	 10	 34.06" x 2.76" x 6.3"	 5.0	 112	 7 x 16	 730398250946	 10730398250943
	 C717016	 Huskee™ Microfiber Flat Mop Frame, 16" x 3"  	EA	 10	 16.53" x 8.06" x 8.25"	 6.0	 3,510	 39 x 9	 730398407548	 10730398407545
	 A02501	 HuskeePro® Loop, W/B, SM, Natural	 EA	 12	 16" x 10" x 15.5"	 10.0	 360	 10 x 3	 730398042657	 10730398042654
	 A02502	 HuskeePro® Loop, W/B, M, Natural	 EA	 12	 16" x 10" x 15.5"	 14.0	 360	 10 x 3	 730398042664	 10730398042661
	 A02503	 HuskeePro® Loop, W/B, LG, Natural	 EA	 12	 16.25" x 14.5" x 14.5"	 18.0	 216	 6 x 3	 730398042671	 10730398042678
	 A02601	 HuskeePro® Loop, W/B, SM, Blue	 EA	 12	 16.5" x 14.5" x 8.25"	 9.5	 360	 6 x 5	 730398043050	 10730398043057
	 A02602	 HuskeePro® Loop, W/B, M, Blue	 EA	 12	 16" x 10" x 15.5"	 14.4	 360	 10 x 3	 730398043067	 10730398043064
	 A02603	 HuskeePro® Loop, W/B, LG, Blue	 EA	 12	 16.25" x 14.5" x 14.5"	 18.0	 216	 6 x 3	 730398043074	 10730398043071
	 A02801	 HuskeePro® Loop, W/B, SM, Green	 EA	 12	 16" x 10" x 15.5"	 10.0	 360	 10 x 3	 730398043852	 10730398043859
	 A02802	 HuskeePro® Loop, W/B, M, Green	 EA	 12	 16" x 10" x 15.5"	 14.0	 360	 10 x 3	 730398043869	 10730398043866
	 A02803	 HuskeePro® Loop, W/B, LG, Green	 EA	 12	 16.25" x 14.5" x 14.5"	 18.0	 216	 6 x 3	 730398043876	 10730398043873
	 A02902	 HuskeePro® Loop, W/B, M, WH	 EA	 12	 16" x 10" x 15.5"	 14.3	 360	 10 x 3	 730398044262	 10730398044269
	 A02903	 HuskeePro® Loop, W/B, LG, WH	 EA	 12	 16.25" x 14.5" x 14.5"	 18.0	 216	 6 x 3	 730398044279	 10730398044276
	 A11111	 HuskeeClassic® Loop, N/B, SM, Nat.	 EA	 12	 16.5" x 14.5" x 8.25"	 8.2	 360	 6 x 5	 730398362847	 10730398362844
	 A11112	 HuskeeClassic® Loop, N/B, M, Nat.	 EA	 12	 16" x 10" x 15.5"	 12.0	 360	 10 x 3	 730398362939	 10730398362936
	 A11113	 HuskeeClassic® Loop, N/B, LG, Nat.	 EA	 12	 16" x 10" x 15.5"	 15.0	 360	 10 x 3	 730398363028	 10730398363025
	 A11212	 HuskeeClassic® Loop, N/B, M, Blue	 EA	 12	 16.5" x 14.5" x 8.25"	 11.5	 360	 6 x 5	 730398361154	 10730398361151
	 A11213	 HuskeeClassic® Loop, N/B, LG, Blue	 EA	 12	 16" x 10" x 15.5"	 15.0	 360	 10 x 3	 730398361246	 10730398361243
	 A956022	 HuskeeActionPro® N/B, M, White	 EA	 12	 16.5" x 14.5" x 8.25"	 7.2	 360	 6 x 5	 730398391052	 10730398391059
	 A401006	 Huskee™ Muscle Mop®  24 oz., Blue	 EA	 6	 16.5" x 14.5" x 8.25"	 9.96	 360	 9 x 5	 730398461304	 10730398461308
	 A401206	 Huskee™ Muscle Mop®  24 oz., Red	 EA	 6	 16.5" x 14.5" x 8.25"	 9.96	 360	 9 x 5	 730398461410	 10730398461414
	 A10002	 Huskee® Microfiber Loop Mop, M, BL	 EA	 12	 16.14" x 12.6" x 10"	 11.5	 - -	 - -	 730398382326 	 10730398382323
	 A10102	 Huskee® Microfiber Loop Mop, M, GN	 EA	 12	 16.14" x 12.6" x 10"	 11.5	 - -	 - -	 730398382418	 10730398382415
		 A11412	 Huskee® Finish Mop, N/B, M, Blue/White	 EA	 12	 16" x 10" x 15.5"	 11.7	 360	 10 x 3	 730398362595	 10730398362592
	 A11413	 Huskee® Finish Mop, N/B, LG, Blue/White	 EA	 12	 16" x 10" x 15.5"	 14.5	 360	 10 x 3	 730398362687	 10730398362684
	 A401024	 HuskeePro® Cut-End, 24 oz., W/B, Nat.	 EA	 12	 16.25" x 14.5" x 14.5"	 20.1	 216	 6 x 3	 730398066431	 10730398066438
	 A401032	 HuskeePro® Cut-End, 32 oz., W/B, Nat.	 EA	 12	 19" x 16.75" x 15"	 25.5	 216	 6 x 3	 730398066516	 10730398066513
	 A401124	 HuskeePro® Cut-End, 24 oz., N/B, Nat.	 EA	 12	 16.25" x 14.5" x 14.5"	 20.5	 216	 6 x 3	 730398066769	 10730398066766
	 A401132	 HuskeePro® Cut-End, 32 oz., N/B, Nat.	 EA	 12	 16.25" x 14.5" x 14.5"	 25.7	 216	 6 x 3	 730398066844	 10730398066841
	 A927110	 HuskeeClassic® Cut-End, #16, N/B, Nat.	 EA	 12	 16.5" x 14.5" x 8.25"	 9.3	 360	 6 x 5	 730398027012	 10730398027019
	 A937014	 HuskeeClassic® Cut-End, #20, W/B, Nat.	 EA	 12	 16.5" x 14.5" x 8.25"	 11.3	 360	 6 x 5	 730398005096	 10730398005093
	 A937114	 HuskeeClassic® Cut-End, #20, N/B, Nat.	 EA	 12	 16.5" x 14.5" x 8.25"	 11.4	 360	 6 x 5	 730398027050	 10730398027057
		 A947118	 HuskeeClassic® Cut-End, #24, N/B, Nat.	 EA	 12	 16" x 10" x 15.5"	 14.5	 360	 10 x 3	 730398027098	 10730398027095
		 A928110	 HuskeeClassic® Cut-End, #16, N/B, White	 EA	 12	 16" x 10" x 15.5"	 7.8	 360	 10 x 3	 730398027036	 10730398027033
		 A948118	 HuskeeClassic® Cut-End, #24, N/B, White	 EA	 12	 16" x 10" x 15.5"	 14.4	 360	 10 x 3	 730398027142	 10730398027149
		 A857122	 HuskeeEconomy® Cut-End, #32, N/B, Nat.	 EA	 12	 16" x 14.5" x 14.75"	 16.5	 216	 6 x 3	 730398410197	 10730398410194
	 A427116	 HuskeePro® Cut-End, #16, N/B, Blue	 EA	 12	 16.5" x 14.5" x 8.25"	 10.6	 360	 6 x 5	 730398113173	 10730398113170
	 A427124	 HuskeePro® Cut-End, #24, N/B, Blue	 EA	 12	 16" x 10" x 15.5"	 16.0	 360	 10 x 3	 730398113180	 10730398113187
		 A431120	 HuskeePro® Cut-End, 20 oz., N/B, Green	 EA	 12	 16.25" x 14.5" x 14.5"	 15.0	 216	 6 x 3	 730398114651	 10730398114658
	 A430316	 HuskeePro® Pinnacle™, 16 oz., BL	 EA	 12	 16.5" x 14.5" x 8.25"	 13.8	 360	 6 x 5	 730398114248	 10730398114245
	 A430320	 HuskeePro® Pinnacle™, 20 oz., BL	 EA	 12	 16.5" x 14.5" x 8.25"	 16.0	 360	 6 x 5	 730398114255	 10730398114252
	 A503320	 HuskeePro® Pinnacle™, 20 oz., Natural	 EA	 12	 16" x 10" x 15.5"	 16.0	 360	 6 x 5	 730398121697	 10730398121694
	 A503324	 HuskeePro® Pinnacle™, 24 oz., Natural	 EA	 12	 16.25" x 14.5" x 14.5"	 20.0	 216	 6 x 3	 730398121741	 10730398121748
	 A70302	 #94 Speed Change™ Handle, 60", Wood	 EA	 12	 65.25" x 12.25" x 6.25"	 17.0	 240	 4 x 5	 730398132808	 10730398132805
	 A70312	 #94 Speed Change™ Handle, 60", Fibrgls	 EA	 12	 75.5" x 7.9" x 7.25"	 21.9	 384	 4 x 5	 730398132833	 10730398132829
	 A70602	 SuperJaws™ Mop Handle, 60", Wood	 EA	 12	 66" x 8.5" x 6.75"	 18.2	 288	 3 x 8	 730398133027	 10730398133024
	 A70612	 SuperJaws™ Handle, 60", Yellow	 EA	 12	 60" x 13.75" x 5.25"	 17.4	 288	 3 x 8	 730398133041	 10730398133048
	 A71612	 Load 'N Lock Handle, 60", Yellow	 EA	 12	 7.88" x 7.25" x 75.5"	 19.0	 - -	 - -	 730398352787	 10730398352784
	 A70902	 Metal Stirrup Quick Change™ Hndl, 60"	 EA	 12	 65" x 8.5" x 8.25"	 27.5	 300	 5 x 5	 730398133256	 10730398133253
	 A71302	 Pinnacle™ Mop Handle, 60", Wood 	 EA	 12	 10" x 64" x 6"	 18.0	 960	 - -	 730398133447	 10730398133444

9
PA

GE
5

7
8

14
15

17
18

19
16



21Customer Service:  p 800.325.1051  •  f 800.327.5492  •  CustomerService@AmPlastics.com



FLOOR CARE | DRY



Before any wet floor care maintenance can happen, dust and 
dirt particles have to be removed.  Be it on hardwood, linoleum, 
carpet, or even concrete, we have a wide range of tools to get          
the job done the first time.  All of our items are quality tested 
and annually reviewed to make sure the professionals who use  
our floor care tools have exactly what they need.



Cotton is the most economical and popular yarn, despite its disadvantages, when compared to other fibers. Cotton is 
often blended with synthetic fibers, to add strength and absorbency. Some of these yarns are designed to withstand 
laundering, while others, like disposables, are constructed with bulky, loosely twisted yarn for better dust removal. Nylon, 
like that used in our HuskeeProStat™, has electrostatic properties that attract dust particles, without the use of treatment.

yarn

Open BackKey Hole

Synthetic backing material has replaced cotton, as 
the industry standard, because it dries much faster and          
absorbs less treatment than cotton. We also offer a        
variety of backing styles including Key Hole, Open, and 
Slot Pocket (illustrated at right). Our Disposable Dust Mops 
are available with backings as shown. 

backing

The cut-end dust mop, though more economical at first, tends to fray, unravel and lint. 
This can decrease its performance and lead to replacement of the mop. Laundering 
can decrease durability. 

cut-end

By trapping more dust, producing less yarn debris and resisting tangles, the looped-end 
dust mop delivers maximum performance. Because looped-end yarns withstand heavy 
use and frequent laundering without fraying and unraveling, linting is virtually eliminated. 
Looped-end yarn is for hi-tech and health care applications.

High quality construction standards lead to the best value, in a dust mop. Huskee™ 
mops are made with the highest level of professional quality, with pre-shrunk backings 
and top-grade yarn, to withstand heavy use and repeated launderings. Reinforced 
stitching at stress points are signs of better mop construction. Innovative yarns, like our 
HuskeeProstat™, can provide longer-lasting service, as well as increased performance.

looped-end

durability

To provide free swiveling or rigid handle positions, use a handle with a swivel-snap 
device attached to the frame. Frames are available from 18˝ to 48˝. 

frames & handles

DUST MOP DEFINITIONS

24

FLOOR CARE | DRY

Slot Pocket



DUST MOPS

Choose any of our CCP       

dust mops to protect 
your floor and finish from         
abrasive dust and dirt. 

CCP offers the best value in dust mops!
       The removal of dust and dirt particles is the first step in proper floor care. 

A preventative maintenance program, using quality dust mops, will protect your floor and 
finish from abrasive dust and dirt particles. To accommodate your needs, we offer a variety 

of dust mops to assist in the efficient removal of dust and dirt. Let the following 
information assist you in choosing which dust mop is right for your needs.

$ $ $Let’s talk value!

g

g

g

g

 1  �A wide variety of high grade yarns 
provide maximum durability and 
performance.

 2  �Extra stitching assures long life,     
even with laundering. 

 3  �Heavy-duty, rust resistant snaps      
are fast and easy to use. 

 4  �Durable synthetic (polyester)      
backing dries fast and is available    
in bright colors.

g1

g4
g3

g2

25Customer Service:  p 800.325.1051  •  f 800.327.5492  •  CustomerService@AmPlastics.com



DUST MOPS
Protect your floor and finish from abrasive dust and dirt, with our 
Huskee® dust mops.

PROFESSIONAL DUST MOPS
DURABLE, LAUNDERABLE MOPS

These high-performance dust mops are designed and constructed     
for industrial launderers, healthcare facilities, and other demanding 
applications. Innovative yarns, pre-shrunk synthetic backings, and 
heavy-duty construction techniques provide maximum durability                    
and efficiency.

A]  �HUSKEEPRO® 
High-grade, cotton blend, looped-end yarn won’t fray or unravel, even 
after laundering. This ensures longer product life than conventional 
cut-end dust mops. Looped-end design provides maximum dust 
collection and product longevity. Key Hole style back.

Item # Size
Yarn
Type Color

Case
Pack

C041036 36˝ Blend Natural 12

Item # Size
Yarn
Type Color

Case
Pack

C052024 24˝ Synthetic Blue 12

B]  �HUSKEEPROSTAT® 
Durable, 2-ply, synthetic yarn attracts dust like a magnet, by 
creating an electrostatic charge. Unlike other dust mops, this 
product requires no treatments, making it ideal for use in 
chemical sensitive areas like hospitals, healthcare, and 
laboratories. Slot Pocket style back.

B]

C052024

A]

C041036

26 For the latest product information and availability, go to CCPMFG.com

FLOOR CARE | DRY



Item # Size
Yarn
Type Color

Case
Pack

C057024 24˝ Blend Natural 12

C057036 36˝ Blend Natural 12

CONVENTIONAL DUST MOPS
A]  HUSKEECLASSIC®

This industry-standard dust mop is constructed of 4-ply 
cotton-blended yarn, sewn to a durable, polyester backing. 

A]

C057036

Item # Size
Yarn
Type Color

Case
Pack

C404024 24˝ Blend Natural 12

Item # Size
Yarn
Type Color

Case
Pack

C401024 24˝ Blend Natural 12

DISPOSABLE DUST MOPS
B]  HUSKEEVALUE™

This disposable dust mop is made from 4-ply cotton/synthetic yarn, with 
a polyester backing. Split-backing provides a trap to collect dust and 
dirt. Use with Swivel Snap™ frame and handle, found on page 28. 

C]  HUSKEEECONOMY®

Cotton/synthetic yarn, with a tie-free backing, provides performance, 
durability, and value. Absorbent, pre-treated, 4-ply yarn collects and 
retains dust. Split backing provides a trap to collect dust and dirt. Use 
with Swivel Snap™ frame and handle, found on page 28.

B]

C404024

C]
C401024

27Customer Service:  p 800.325.1051  •  f 800.327.5492  •  CustomerService@AmPlastics.com



DUST MOP HANDLE & FRAMES
We offer a dust mop handle with both free-swiveling and rigid handle 
position. Our frames are available in two sizes. Use with any of our dust 
mops, to suit your specific need.

DUST MOPS HANDLE
A]  HUSKEE™ SWIVEL SNAP HANDLE
The regular Swivel Snap handle features 180˚ swivel action or rigid 
position and spring clip. Shaft is available in wood.

Item #
Shaft

Dimensions
Handle

Type Color
Case
Pack

C801060 15/16˝ x 60˝ Wood Natural 12

Item # Dimensions Color
Case
Pack

C702024 24˝ x 5˝ Black 12

C702036 36˝ x 5˝ Black 12

DUST MOPS FRAMES
B]  HUSKEE™  FRAMES
These heavy-duty, industry-standard frames are constructed of rust-     
resistant, powder-coated, metal wire for long life. Frame features welded, 
one-piece construction. Use with our Swivel Snap Handle.

A]

C801060

B]

C702024

28 For the latest product information and availability, go to CCPMFG.com

FLOOR CARE | DRY



Our hand-held and lobby dust pans are 
perfect for industrial, commercial, and 
outdoor use.

DUST PANS

HAND-HELD DUST PANS
A]  PLASTIC DUST PAN
Tough, yet flexible. Thin front edge for maximum dirt pick up. 
Features a hanger hole. NEW FEATURE ADDED:  a molded-in ‘comb’         
for removing debris from counter brushes and brooms.  

Item #
Hopper

Dimensions
Handle
Length Color

Case
Pack

712 121/8˝ x 12 1/4˝ 43/8˝ Black 12

A]

712

29Customer Service:  p 800.325.1051  •  f 800.327.5492  •  CustomerService@AmPlastics.com

NEW FEATURE!

LOBBY DUST PANS
B]  LOBBY DUST PAN
Durable plastic hopper with vinyl-coated, steel handle. Pan snap-locks 
in use and releases to dump or carry. Space-saving hanger for storage. 
The true-edge of pan conforms to floor - no need for repeated sweep-
ing. Serrated yoke provides area to “comb” debris from lobby broom.
36.5˝ total height.

Item #
Hopper

Dimensions Color
Case
Pack

912BK-4 12˝ x 10˝ x 6˝ Black 4

912BK-12 12˝ x 10˝ x 6˝ Black 12

B]

912BK-12

Item #
Hopper 

Dimensions
Broom

Dimensions Color
Case
Pack

812C 12˝ x 10˝ x 6˝ 101/2˝ x 36˝ Black 1

C]

812C

C]  LOBBY DUST PAN / SYNTHETIC BROOM SET
This convenient set is perfect for tidying up, in many areas. The Lobby 
Dust Pan has a durable, plastic hopper, with a vinyl-coated, steel handle. 
Pan snap-locks in use and releases to dump or carry. Space-saving 
hanger for storage. The true-edge of pan conforms to floor - no need for 
repeated sweeping. Serrated yoke provides area to “comb” debris from 
lobby broom. At 35˝ high, the companion broom is perfectly sized for 
use with this lobby dust pan. Stiff, flagged, polypropylene bristles do an 
excellent job of collecting debris on floor surfaces ranging from carpet 
to tile. 36.5˝ total height.



30 For the latest product information and availability, go to CCPMFG.com

FLOOR CARE | DRY

BROOMS
Our professional-grade angle brooms and corn brooms are designed to provide efficient 
sweeping, reaching into corners, along base boards or into hard-to-reach areas for fast, 
effective cleaning. Available in sizes for all needs, from small stores to warehouses.

A]

E503600

A  SYNTHETIC LOBBY BROOM
At 36˝ high, this broom is perfectly sized for use with our lobby dustpan. 
Stiff, flagged, polypropylene bristles do an excellent job of collecting 
debris on floor surfaces ranging from carpet to tile.

Item # Size Bristle Type
Handle
Material

Bristle
Trim

Bristle
Color

Case 
Pack

E503600 101/2˝ x 36˝ Flagged Polypropylene Metal 4˝ Black 6

Item # Description Bristle
Fill

Weight
Rows 

of Stitches
Stitch
Color

Metal
Band

Handle
Color

Total
Length

Case
Pack

E502028 Warehouse Blend 28# 4 Black Yes Natural 56˝ 6

E504028 Janitor Blend 28# 5 Black Yes Black 551/2˝ 6

HUSKEE® BROOMS
Upgrade your corn broom line with Huskee, the highest quality corn 
brooms made. For routine or heavy-duty cleaning, these durable, upright 
brooms are designed for long life and efficient sweeping. We offer     
economical, blended fiber options. All brooms feature double-stitched, 
nylon, cord-bound fibers that are wire-wrapped onto wood handles.

B]  CORN BLEND BROOMS
The Huskee Corn Broom line features high quality corn brooms made 
for routine or heavy-duty cleaning. These durable, upright brooms are 
designed for long life and efficient sweeping. 

LOBBY BROOM



31Customer Service:  p 800.325.1051  •  f 800.327.5492  •  CustomerService@AmPlastics.com

Item # Size Bristle Type
Bristle
Trim

Bristle
Color

Handle
Material

Handle
Size/Color

Case
Pack

E507012 11˝ wide Polypropylene 51/2 - 61/2˝ Yellow Metal 48˝ Black 12

ANGLE BROOMS
CONTEMPORARY PLASTIC BROOMS

A]  ANGLED BROOM
This broom features an angled design for sweeping into corners and        
tight areas, and are attached to 48˝ long metal handles. Yellow             
polypropylene bristles are available with flagged tips. A]

E507012

SWEEPS - FLOOR & GROUND

Black Tampico
Comes from the leaf of the cactus-like              
Lechuguilla plant of Mexico. With a soft to      
medium texture and good durability, Tampico 
may be used alone or blended with other      
materials. Naturally off-white in color, the            
fibers are dyed black. 

Item # Block
Block
Size

Bristle
Trim

Case
Pack

F006018 Wood 18˝ 3˝ 12

F006024 Wood 24˝ 3˝ 12

B]  BLACK TAMPICO FLOOR SWEEP
This full-bodied, flexible, and long-wearing sweep is ideal for 
industrial or commercial cleaning on concrete, wood, or tile 
floors. Considered the best all-purpose tool for fine to medium 
clean up jobs. Black fibers. 

F006018

A]

B]

Accepts threaded
handles only, 

found on page 32.



32 For the latest product information and availability, go to CCPMFG.com

FLOOR CARE | DRY

HANDLES
Our professional quality, threaded handles come with a metal or wood end.

A]

UTILITY HANDLES
A]  METAL THREADED WOOD HANDLE
This handle is great for use with sweeps and scrub brushes. Comes in 
lacquered wood.

M104060

Item # Head
Shaft

Dimensions Color
Case
Pack

M104060 Metal 15/16˝ x 60˝ Natural 12

B]  THREADED WOOD HANDLE
Wood handle with lacquered finish stands up to heavy use. Standard 
threads fit many products.

B]

Item # Head
Shaft

Dimensions Color
Case
Pack

M101060 Wood 15/16˝ x 60˝ Natural 12 M101060



33Customer Service:  p 800.325.1051  •  f 800.327.5492  •  CustomerService@AmPlastics.com

	 C041036	 HuskeePro™ Dust Mop, 36", Natural	 EA	 12	 19.68" x 9.44" x 19.68"	 22.0	 480	 - -	 730398149509	 10730398149506
	 C052024	 HuskeeProStat™ Dust Mop 24" Blue	 EA	 12	 20" x 14.5" x 10.8"	 12.2	 288	 - -	 730398013053	 10730398013050
	 C057024	 HuskeeClassic™ Dust Mop, 24", Natural	 EA	 12	 18.6" x 14.1" x 8.5"	 10.3	 216	 6 x 3	 730398152813	 10730398152810
	 C057036	 HuskeeClassic™ Dust Mop, 36", Natural	 EA	 12	 20" x 14.5" x 10.8"	 14.5	 216	 6 x 3	 730398152851	 10730398152858
	 C404024	 HuskeeValue™, Untreated, 24", Natural	 EA	 12	 16" x 15.5" x 10"	 7.9	 - -	 - -	 730398360645	 10730398360642
	 C401024	 HuskeeEconomy™ Dust Mop, 24", Natural	 EA	 12	 20" x 14.5" x 10.8"	 13.0	 288	 - -	 730398158570	 10730398158577
	 C801060	 Huskee™ Dust Mop Handle, Wood	 EA	 12	 7" x 3.63" x 75.44"	 25.0	 480	 - -	 730398168753	 10730398168750
	 C702024	 Huskee™ Dust Mop Frame, 24", Black	 EA	 12	 25" x 5.5" x 6.25"	 11.6	 1,176	 14 x 7	 730398164045	 10730398164042
	 C702036	 Huskee™ Dust Mop Frame, 36", Black	 EA	 12	 37" x 5.75" x 5"	 14.0	 960	 8 x 10	 730398164069	 10730398164066
	 712	 Plastic Hand-Held Dust Pan, 12.125"	 DZ	 12	 13" x 13" x 10.75"	 5.7	 324	 9 x 3	 020027061754	 30020027061755
	 912BK-4	 Lobby Dust Pan, 12"	 EA	 4	 11.25" x 12.5" x 44.25"	 6.4	 48	 - -	 020027238613	 10020027238610
	 912BK-12	 Lobby Dust Pan, 12"	 EA	 12	 6" x 14.56" x 38.38"	 19.2	 228	 19 x 1	 020027210862	 20020027210869
	 812C	 Lobby Dust Pan/Synthetic Broom Set	 ST	 1	 36.75" x 12.25" x 5.5"	 3.6	 26	 26 x 1	 020027215720	 00020027215720
	 E503600	 Synthetic Lobby Broom, 8"	 EA	 6	 6.88" x 4.87" x 48.25"	 6.0	 288	 8 x 6	 730398068091	 10730398068098
	 E502028	 Huskee® Warehouse Broom, Corn Blend, 28#	 EA	 6	 62" x 15" x 4"	 14.0	 600	 - -	 730398001890	 10730398001897
	 E504028	 Huskee® Janitor Broom, Corn Blend, 28#	 EA	 6	 52" x 16.5" x 3"	 14.0	 162	 - -	 730398001906	 10730398001903
	 E507012	 Angled Broom 12"	 EA	 12	 61" x 16" x 7"	 16.2	 216	 6 x 3	 730398171753	 10730398171750
	 F006018	 Black Tampico Sweep, Wood Block, 18" 	 EA	 12	 19.1" x 11.9" x 13.3"	 25.0	 - -	 - -	 730398172941	 10730398172948
	 F006024	 Black Tampico Sweep, Wood Block, 24"	 EA	 12	 25.13" x 11.88" x 13.25"	 37.2	 - -	 - -	 730398172958	 10730398172955
	 M104060	 Metal Threaded Wood Handle 	 EA	 12	 64" x 10" x 6"	 14.0	 960	 - -	 730398182490	 10730398182497
	 M101060	 Threaded Wood Handle, 60"	 EA	 12	 64" x 10" x 6"	 12.0	 840	 7 x 10	 730398182438	 10730398182435

Item # Product Name            U/M Ctn. Qty. Ctn. Dim. LxWxH Ctn. Wt. Mod. Qty. TI x HI UPC UCC

26
28

27
PAGE

29
30

31
32



GENERAL CLEANING



At CCP, we like things clean. Not just clean, but 
really clean.  Our Product Managers have worked 
hard to make sure if you like really clean things, this 
section will have you covered.  



GENERAL CLEANING

36

CARTS
Our carts are the workhorses of the industry, and easily accommodate a variety of tools and supplies,          
increasing organization and worker efficiencies. 

Our exclusive Derma-Tek® Smooth Surface makes our carts the easiest in the industry to clean and 
keep clean! All-plastic construction will not rust, peel, or fade. The color is molded throughout, keeping 
scratches and dings from showing. The three-legged design is stable under heavy loads. Non-marking, 
grey, 8˝ rear wheels and 3˝ front swivel casters provide maximum maneuverability with minimum effort 
and prevent floor scuffing. Large oversized wheels and casters provide an effortless ride with minimal 
noise; ideal for any type of cleaning environment.

DID YOU KNOW...

Will not absorb chemicals,
liquids or odors, will not rust or 
corrode, resists dents & chips.

194BK

JANITOR CARTS

JANITORS’ CART
This cart is the workhorse of the industry! Designed to accommodate 
and organize tools and supplies required by today’s stringent facility 
managers. Over-sized wheels and casters make this cart the logical 
choice for heavy-duty applications in healthcare, airports, convention 
centers, theaters, shopping centers, office buildings, and more! Vinyl 
Bag is included.
194 Colors:  Black [BK], Grey [GY]

Item # Dimensions
Case
Pack

194 441/2˝ x 20˝ x 37 3/4˝ H 1

For the latest product information and availability, go to CCPMFG.com



37Customer Service:  p 800.325.1051  •  f 800.327.5492  •  CustomerService@AmPlastics.com

JANITOR CARTS ACCESSORIES 
A] ERGONOMIC JANITOR CART BAG
Bag has large opening for easy removal of heavy contents. 
19.5 gallon capacity. Fits 194 Cart.

Item # Description Color
Case
Pack

199YW Vinyl Bag Yellow 6

A]

Item # Size Color
Case
Pack

48GY Standard Grey 6

48GY
B]

B] HUSKEE® JANI-CARRIER
Seamless, high-impact plastic is durable and chemical resistant. 
Fits most hotel and janitorial carts. NEW FEATURE ADDED:           
ergonomic finger grips are molded into the underside of          
the handle. 

199YW

C] HUSKEE® BUCKET
Buckets feature durable steel handles, pour spouts, 
and graduations. 
8114 Colors:  Grey [GY], Red [RD], White [WH]

Item # Size
Case
Pack

8114 14 qt. 12

8114GY

C]

BUCKETS

NEW FEATURE!



GENERAL CLEANING

38

E810016

Standard Assortment

Item # Dimensions Color
Case
Pack

E810016 16˝ x 16˝ Blue 12

MICROFIBER
Removes more dirt 

than conventional yarn
and is proven to
reduce bacteria! 

MICROFIBER CLOTHS
Our premium Supremo™ and value-based Standard lines use the 
highest quality, lint-free microfiber, and are extremely durable. Use 
wet for general cleaning or dry for dusting. Super absorbent fibers. 
Color-coded to ensure proper usage. Launder hundreds of times!

A] SUPREMO™ MICROFIBER CLOTH
A 45-50 gram, all-purpose cleaning cloth that contains                                
70% polyester and 30% polyamide. Great for dusting and
cleaning all types of surfaces.  

A]

B]

B] STANDARD MICROFIBER CLOTHS
This economical cloth weighs 30-35 grams and contains 
80% polyester and 20% polyamide. Ideal for bid situations.

Item # Dimensions Color
Case
Pack

E700016 16˝ x 16˝ Green 12

E710016 16˝ x 16˝ Blue 12

E720016 16˝ x 16˝ Red 12

E730016 16˝ x 16˝ Yellow 12

For the latest product information and availability, go to CCPMFG.com



39Customer Service:  p 800.325.1051  •  f 800.327.5492  •  CustomerService@AmPlastics.com

B]

924B / 932CG

Item #
Tube 
Size Color

Case
Pack

902RW7 8˝ Red/White 200

902BW9 9 3/4˝ Blue//White 200

902RW9 9 3/4˝ Red/White 200

A] PLASTIC BOTTLES
Continental® bottles are molded of high-density polyethylene. All bottles 
have a standard 28/400 neck finish and feature molded-in graduations.
924B pairs with 902RW7 sprayer / 932CG pairs with the 902BW9 &  
902RW9 sprayers.

B] SPRAY-PRO SPRAYERS
Designed for heavy-duty, long-term industrial applications ranging from 
car care to window cleaners. The Continental® 902 Trigger Sprayer is 
capable of delivering a consistent spray pattern that is adjustable from 
a full “off” position to a fine, atomized mist, to a powerful jet stream. 
Completely leak proof, even if overturned. 

Item # Description Size
Case
Pack

924B Center Neck 24 oz. 100

932CG Center Neck 32 oz. 100

902BW / 902RW

SPRAYERS
Our sprayers and dispensers are ideal for general maintenance 
applications. Sprayers are made with high-quality components and are 
chemical resistant.

A]

Item # Product Name U/M Ctn. Qty. Ctn. Dim. LxWxH Ctn. Wt. Mod. Qty. TI x HI UPC UCC

36	 194BK	 Janitors' Cleaning Cart, Black	 EA	 1	 34.65" x 9.85" x 21.65"	 26.7	 15	 3 x 5	 020027253296	 00020027253296
	 194GY	 Janitors' Cleaning Cart, Grey	 EA	 1	 34.65" x 9.85" x 21.65"	 26.7	 15	 3 x 5	 020027253302	 00020027253302
	 199YW	 Janitor Cart Ergonomic Bag	 EA	 6	 - - -	 - - -	 - - -	 - - -	 020027253340	 10020027253347
	 48GY	 Hukee® Jani-Carrier, Standard	 EA	 6	 11.25" x 16.75" x 16"	 8.5	 216	 12 x 3	 020027009572	 10020027009579
	 8114GY	 Huskee® Bucket, 14 qt., Grey	 EA	 12	 24.75" x 12.88" x 22.75"	 21.96	 144	 12 x 1	 020027014514	 10020027014518
	 8114RD	 Huskee® Bucket, 14 qt., Red	 EA	 12	 24.75" x 12.88" x 22.75"	 21.96	 144	 12 x 1	 020027014521	 10020027014525
	 8114WH	 Huskee® Bucket, 14 qt., White	 EA	 12	 24.75" x 12.88" x 22.75"	 21.96	 144	 12 x 1	 020027014507	 10020027014501
	 E810016	 Supremo™ Microfiber Cloth, Blue	 EA	 12	 16.54" x 8.66" x 2.56"	 1.8	 - -	 - -	 730398381695	 10730398381692
	 E700016	 Standard Microfiber Cloth, Green	 EA	 12	 15.55" x 8.27" x 2.56"	 1.0	 - -	 - -	 730398407616	 10730398407613
	 E710016	 Standard Microfiber Cloth, Blue	 EA	 12	 15.55" x 8.27" x 2.56"	 1.0	 240	 5 x 4	 730398407708	 10730398407705
	 E720016	 Standard Microfiber Cloth, Red	 EA	 12	 15.55" x 8.27" x 2.56"	 1.0	 240	 5 x 4	 730398407791	 10730398407798
	 E730016	 Standard Microfiber Cloth, Yellow	 EA	 12	 15.55" x 8.27" x 2.56"	 1.0	 - -	 - -	 730398407883	 10730398407880
	 924B	 Plastic Bottle, Center Neck, 24 oz.	 EA	 100	 17" x 33" x 17"	 12.9	 1,500	 3 x 5	 020027015498	 10020027015495
	 932CG	 Plastic Bottle, Center Neck, 32 oz.	 EA	 100	 21" x 27.5" x 20"	 16.7	 1,600	 4 x 4	 020027214587	 10020027214584
	 902RW7	 Spray-Pro Sprayer, 8", Red	 EA	 200	 16" x 20" x 10.5"	 18.0	 4,800	 6 x 4	 020027213153	 10020027213150
	 902BW9	 Spray-Pro Sprayer, 9.75", Blue	 EA	 200	 16" x 20" x 10.5"	 18.0	 4,800	 6 x 4	 020027213160	 10020027213167
	 902RW9	 Spray-Pro Sprayer, 9.75", Red	 EA	 200	 16" x 20" x 10.5"	 18.0	 4,800	 6 x 4	 020027213177	 10020027213174
	

37
PAGE

38
39



WASTE COLLECTION



In 1976, we were the first to establish what a commercial trash receptacle 
should be, and proudly named it Huskee™.  Always made in the USA with 
durable, high-quality resin, this full-feature receptacle provides years of 
use.  For nearly a half century, we’ve  carried that same Huskee quality 
into our full line of receptacles, lids, and accessories.  Engineered for 
greatness, this line-up is prepared for your dirty jobs.



WASTE COLLECTION

42

CUSTOMIZE
Wide range of color 
options. Customize with 
your logo or a special 
message.

REINFORCED BASE
Extra reinforcement produces   
a much stronger and 
longer-lasting receptacle!
Accepts universal dolly!

BAG CINCH
Secures the poly 
liner on 32, 44 and 55 
gallon sizes, without 
having to tie it!

HEAVY-DUTY HANDLE
Reinforced handles provide 
secure areas for lifting or
moving the receptacle. 

FLANGED RIM
Adds strength and 
durability.

High-quality, commercial-grade 
wall stock is perfect for cold climates. 

n
n
n
 
n

DURABLE LIDS
Tight closure. Allows 
receptacles to be
stacked. 

THE COMMERCIAL CONTAINER
Huskee™

 

The industry standard since 1976

APPROVED



Huskee Assortment

43Customer Service:  p 800.325.1051  •  f 800.327.5492  •  CustomerService@AmPlastics.com

Item # Size Dimensions Color
Case 
Pack

MOD 
Qty.

1001 10 gal. 171/2˝ x 171/8˝ H Multi 6 18 Pks.

2000 20 gal. 22˝ x 221/2˝ H Multi 6 4 Pks.

3200* 32 gal. 243/4˝ x 271/2˝ H Multi 6 4 Pks.

4444* 44 gal. 27˝ x 31˝ H Multi 4 4 Pks.

5500* 55 gal. 29˝ x 331/8˝ H Grey 3 4 Pks.

RECEPTACLES, LIDS & ACCESSORIES
Simply put, Continental’s line of indoor and outdoor receptacles is 
the best! Best in choice, functionality and value. Add our dollies and 
accessories to maximize performance and add even more value!

HUSKEE™ ROUND
The industry standard! Molded with seamless construction, the Huskee 
is a strong, long-lasting receptacle that is used everywhere. From food 
prep to foundries, from refuse to bio-hazard waste, Huskee keeps 
on working. For Huskee Accessories, see page 44.
10 Gallon Rim Dimension:  15.625˝ Diameter
Colors:  Grey [GY], White [WH]
20 Gallon Rim Dimension:  19˝ Diameter
Colors:  Blue [BL], Grey [GY], White [WH]
32 Gallon Rim Dimension:  21.75˝ Diameter
Colors:  �Blue [BL], Grey [GY], Red [RD], White [WH], Yellow [YW]
44 Gallon Rim Dimension:  24˝ Diameter
Colors:  �Grey [GY], White [WH]
55 Gallon Rim Dimension:  26.25˝ Diameter
Colors:  �Grey [GY]

APPROVED

FAQ’s...
Which Huskee receptacles are NSF:  Standard 21 rated? 
All bases and lids. 

Which Huskee receptacles are NSF:  Standard 2 rated? 
Grey and white bases & lids. 

Which Huskee receptacles are FDA and USDA approved? 
All our Huskee receptacles, from 10 to 55 gallon, are made of FDA compliant                                                                                           
material. USDA requirements for material approval are satisfied by a              
certification of FDA compliance.

What temperature range can a Huskee withstand? 
0 -190° F for NSF rated items, 0 - 205° F for all other Huskee receptacles.

What material are Huskee receptacles made of? LLDPE

Can you store wine in a Huskee? We recommend against using 
a Huskee, or other plastic waste receptacles, for wine storage. During the 
fermenting progress, the taste of plastic can pass into the wine. 

Available in a Recycle model, 
see page 56 for details.

PhoenixPhoenix
RecyclesRecycles

*Must be purchased in full MOD quantities.



WASTE COLLECTION

44 For the latest product information and availability, go to CCPMFG.com

RECEPTACLES, LIDS & ACCESSORIES

Huskee Lid AssortmentHuskee Lid Assortment

Item # Fits Dimensions Color
Case
Pack

1002 10 gal. 171/8˝ x 11/4˝ H Multi 6

2001 20 gal. 20˝ x 11/4˝ H Multi 6

3201 32 gal. 243/8˝ x 11/2˝ H Multi 6

4445 44 gal. 243/4˝ x 11/2˝ H Multi 4

A]

APPROVED

A] HUSKEE™ ROUND FLAT LIDS
Molded with seamless construction for durability and easy, thorough 
cleaning. Lids fit securely to keep waste and odors in, and rain and 
pests, out. Interlocking design allows Huskee receptacles to                   
be stacked.
10 Gallon Colors:  Grey [GY], White [WH]
20 Gallon Colors:  Grey [GY], White [WH]
32 Gallon Colors:  �Grey [GY], Red [RD], White [WH], Yellow [YW]
44 Gallon Colors:  �Grey [GY], White [WH]

Available in a Recycle model, 
see page 56 for details.

PhoenixPhoenix
RecyclesRecycles

3175

3255-8

Item # Description Color
Case
Pack

3175 Caddy Bag Yellow 6

C] HUSKEE® CADDY BAG
Add this adjustable nine pocket caddy bag to a Round or Square     
Huskee on a dolly to create a durable cleaning system that is ready 
to make the rounds! Made of .28-.30 mm nylon reinforced PVC for years 
of reliable service. Two-piece hook & loop closure.

C]

B] HUSKEE® ROUND DOLLY
This twist-on, twist-off Dolly converts a stationary Huskee into a mobile, 
hard-working tool. Fits the 20, 32, 44 and 55 gallon Round and Square 
Huskees. Features 3˝ non-marking swivel casters. 

Item # Description
Number of 

Casters
Weight 

Capacity Color
Case
Pack

MOD
Qty.

3255-8 Round Dolly Five 250 lbs. Black 8 6 Pks.

Shown with             
3200GY, & 3255-8, 
E503600, 932CG,    
& 902RW9

Capacity

B]

Must be purchased in full MOD quantities.



45Customer Service:  p 800.325.1051  •  f 800.327.5492  •  CustomerService@AmPlastics.com

RECEPTACLES, LIDS & ACCESSORIES

COLOSSUS®

Designed for high-volume applications! The contoured lid’s top surface 
prevents accumulation of debris and water while providing a unique 
and visually appealing style.
Because the spring-loaded doors fit tight to the lid, and the lid fits                         
tight to the base, this receptacle is Factory Mutual Approved. The 
heavy-duty door springs keep doors closed tight to keep odors in                                                                                             
and pests out.
Door Dimensions:  17.5˝ x 9˝ H

Heavy-duty poly liner retainer straps

Dual Vinyl-coated cable lid stays

Item # Size Dimensions Color
Case
Pack

6452 45 gal. 301/2˝ x 25˝ x 41˝ H Brown 1

Derma-Tek® smooth surface enables easy clean-up. Dual, vinyl-coated 
cable lid stays hold the lid in a vertical position for safe, easy emptying, 
and help eliminate tipping of the base. Heavy-duty poly liner retainer 
straps allow the user to secure a poly liner within the container for a 
clean, professional appearance.



WASTE COLLECTION

46 For the latest product information and availability, go to CCPMFG.com

Item # Size Dimensions
Case
Pack

8 8 gal. 16˝ x 15 1/4˝ x 16 3/4˝ H 1

12 12 gal. 161/4˝ x 15 3/4˝ x 23 3/4˝ H 1

23 23 gal. 191/4˝ x 16˝ x 13˝ H 1

RECEPTACLES, LIDS & ACCESSORIES
This product aids in conforming to the OSHA regulation 1910.1030 known as “Occupational Exposure                                                                  
to Bloodborne Pathogens” and is fire resistant. Lid attachment is covered on top so dirt does not           
collect in the hinge. The 23 gallon version has covered wheels for mobility and cleanliness. The Spine is 
designed to be flexible, keeping it from breaking if the lid is held down when the pedal is stepped on. 
Unique “key-way” notch holds standard size poly liners.

STEP ON
Step pedal provides convenient, hands-free and hygienic disposal  
of waste. Lids close securely to base, keeping odors contained. 
Can be used with standard poly liners. The 23 gallon version has 
wheels and wire frame for ease of mobility. Heat resistant to 122°F.
8 Colors:  Beige [BE], Red [RD]
12 Colors:  Beige [BE], Red [RD]
23 Colors:  Beige [BE], Red [RD], White [WH]

Excludes 
23 gallon.

APPROVED

23WH / 12BE / 8RD 



47Customer Service:  p 800.325.1051  •  f 800.327.5492  •  CustomerService@AmPlastics.com

8322GY

Bag Cinch eliminates 
the need to tie knots 
in poly liners!

Recessed hand-hold 
area on bottom for 
easy lifting and 
emptying.

Item # Size / Style Dimensions
Case
Pack

MOD
Qty.

8322 23 gal. 20˝ x 11˝ x 30˝ H 4 8 Pks.

RECEPTACLES, LIDS & ACCESSORIES
A] WALL HUGGER®

Continental® Wall Huggers have a sleek and attractive design that holds 
23 gallons of waste, but protrudes less than one foot from the wall! The 
smooth, seamless design provides prolonged life and promotes easy 
cleaning. The addition of a Wall Hugger Drop Shot Lid helps to conceal 
waste while providing an inviting, enlarged opening for waste disposal. 
The 8.25˝ x 16.75˝ opening is the largest available in a Wall Hugger 
style receptacle!
8322 Colors:  Beige [BE], Black [BK], Brown [BN], Grey [GY]

B] VALUE LINE WALL HUGGER® CLASSIC
An economical choice! Smooth, seamless construction holds 23 gallons of 
waste, but protrudes less than one foot from the wall! Large 8.25˝ x 16.75˝ 
opening. Compatible with all Wall Hugger accessories.
Colors:  Black [BK], Grey [GY]

Item # Size / Style Dimensions
Case
Pack

MOD
Qty.

8323VL 23 gal. 20˝ x 11˝ x 30˝ H 4 8 Pks.
B]

8323VLBK

Available in a Recycle model, 
see page 55 for details.

PhoenixPhoenix
RecyclesRecycles

A]

Must be purchased in full MOD quantities.

Must be purchased in full MOD quantities.



48 For the latest product information and availability, go to CCPMFG.com

WASTE COLLECTION

Item # Size / Style Dimensions Lid/Opening
Case
Pack

7325 Drop Shot Lid 20 1/4˝ x 111/2˝ x 4 5/8˝ H 161/4˝ x 8 1/4˝ H 4

Item # Dimensions Color
Case
Pack

8320 191/2˝ x 10 1/2˝ x 10˝ H Black 2

B] WALL HUGGER® DOLLY
The Wall Hugger line offers a Dolly, to make transport easy.                    
This attractive, powder-coated steel Dolly has 3˝ non-marking, 
all-swivel casters, enabling it to turn any CCP Wall Hugger, or other       
receptacle, into a mobile waste or recycle collection system. 

A]

7325BN

B]

8320

RECEPTACLES, LIDS & ACCESSORIES
A] WALL HUGGER® LIDS
Drop Shot Lid Colors:  Black [BK], Brown [BN], Grey [GY]

Capacity



49Customer Service:  p 800.325.1051  •  f 800.327.5492  •  CustomerService@AmPlastics.com

Item # Size Dimensions
Case
Pack

25 25 gal. 161/4˝ x 16 1/4˝ x 26 5/8˝ H 4

WASTEBASKETS & LIDS
Indoor wastebaskets are ideal for schools, offices, healthcare, and more.    
From UL classified products to economic desk side wastebaskets, these sleek 
and simple products provide solutions to meet all of your needs.

SWINGLINE™

Square Swingline containers provide 25% more capacity than round           
containers of the same height, which equates to labor and poly liner 
savings. The rolled rim provides strength and a convenient area to lift or 
pull. Reinforced base will take rough commercial use and they nest for                  
easy storage. 
25 Colors:  Beige [BE], Brown [BN], Grey [GY]

25GY



WASTE COLLECTION

50 For the latest product information and availability, go to CCPMFG.com

Item # Size / Shape Dimensions
Case
Pack

1358 135/8 qt. Rectangle 113/8˝ x 8˝ x 12˝ H 12

2818 281/8 qt. Rectangle 14 3/8˝ x 10 1/4˝ x 15˝ H 12

4114 411/4 qt. Rectangle 15 1/2˝ x 11 1/2˝ x 19 3/4˝ H 12

WASTEBASKETS
COMMERCIAL PLASTIC WASTEBASKET
The low profile and sleek, attractive design of these wastebaskets make 
them the right choice for a variety of applications such as classroom, 
office, commercial and institutional use.
1358 Colors:  Black [BK], Brown [BN], Grey [GY]
2818 Colors:  Beige [BE], Black [BK], Brown [BN], Grey [GY]
4114 Colors:  Beige [BE], Black [BK], Grey [GY]

Available in a Recycle model, 
see page 54 for details.

PhoenixPhoenix
RecyclesRecycles

APPROVED

1358BK / 2818BN / 4114BE



51Customer Service:  p 800.325.1051  •  f 800.327.5492  •  CustomerService@AmPlastics.com

Item # Product Name U/M Ctn. Qty. Ctn. Dim. LxWxH Ctn. Wt. Mod. Qty. TI x HI UPC UCC

43

	 1001GY	 Huskee™ Round, 10 gal., Grey	 EA	 6	 15.5" x 17.5" x 35.25"	 18.0	 108	 9 x 2	 020027027309	 10020027027306
	 1001WH	 Huskee™ Round, 10 gal., White	 EA	 6	 15.5" x 17.5" x 35.25"	 22.0	 108	 9 x 2	 020027007578	 10020027007575
	 2000BL	 Huskee™ Round, 20 gal., Blue	 EA	 6	 20" x 24" x 47"	 38.7	 24	 4 x 1	 020027030316	 10020027030313
	 2000GY	 Huskee™ Round, 20 gal., Grey	 EA	 6	 20" x 24" x 47"	 38.7	 24	 4 x 1	 020027027408	 10020027027405
	 2000WH	 Huskee™ Round, 20 gal., White	 EA	 6	 20" x 24" x 47"	 38.7	 24	 4 x 1	 020027027378	 10020027027375
	 3200BL	 Huskee™ Round, 32 gal., Blue	 EA	 6	 22.5" x 24.5" x 57"	 57.6	 24	 4 x 1	 020027030842	 10020027030849
	 3200GY	 Huskee™ Round, 32 gal., Grey	 EA	 6	 22.5" x 24.5" x 57"	 57.6	 24	 4 x 1	 020027027507	 10020027027504
	 3200RD	 Huskee™ Round, 32 gal., Red	 EA	 6	 22.5" x 24.5" x 58.25"	 57.4	 24	 4 x 1	 020027027583	 10020027027580
	 3200WH	 Huskee™ Round, 32 gal., White	 EA	 6	 22.5" x 24.5" x 57"	 57.4	 24	 4 x 1	 020027027552	 10020027027559
	 3200YW	 Huskee™ Round, 32 gal., Yellow	 EA	 6	 22.5" x 24.5" x 57"	 57.4	 24	 4 x 1	 020027007639	 10020027007636
	 4444GY	 Huskee™ Round, 44 gal., Grey	 EA	 4	 24" x 28" x 55.25"	 50.4	 16	 4 x 1	 020027027996	 10020027027993
	 4444WH	 Huskee™ Round, 44 gal., White	 EA	 4	 24" x 28" x 55.25"	 50.4	 16	 4 x 1	 020027027910	 10020027027917
	 5500GY	 Huskee™ Round, 55 gal., Grey	 EA	 3	 29.5" x 27.5" x 50.5"	 52.4	 12	 4 x 1	 020027028207	 10020027028204
	 1002GY	 Huskee™ Round Flat Lid, 10 gal., Grey	 EA	 6	 8" x 16.5" x 16.25"	 5.3	 324	 18 x 3	 020027027354	 10020027027351
	 1002WH	 Huskee™ Round Flat Lid, 10 gal., White	 EA	 6	 8" x 16.5" x 16.25"	 5.4	 324	 18 x 3	 020027007592	 10020027007599
	 2001GY	 Huskee™ Round Flat Lid, 20 gal., Grey	 EA	 6	 10" x 20" x 20"	 10.2	 120	 10 x 2	 020027027453	 10020027027450
	 2001WH	 Huskee™ Round Flat Lid, 20 gal., White	 EA	 6	 10" x 20" x 20"	 10.2	 120	 10 x 2	 020027027446	 10020027027443
	 3201GY	 Huskee™ Round Flat Lid, 32 gal., Grey	 EA	 6	 10.25" x 22.75" x 23"	 13.8	 96	 8 x 2	 020027027675	 10020027027672
	 3201RD	 Huskee™ Round Flat Lid, 32 gal., Red	 EA	 6	 10.25" x 22.75" x 23"	 13.8	 96	 8 x 2	 020027027705	 10020027027702
	 3201WH	 Huskee™ Round Flat Lid, 32 gal., White	 EA	 6	 10.25" x 22.75" x 23"	 13.8	 96	 8 x 2	 020027027699	 10020027027696
	 3201YW	 Huskee™ Round Flat Lid, 32 gal., Yellow	 EA	 6	 10.25" x 22.75" x 23"	 13.8	 96	 8 x 2	 020027007714	 10020027007711
	 4445GY	 Huskee™ Round Lid, 44 gal., Grey	 EA	 4	 7.5" x 25" x 25"	 11.3	 96	 12 x 2	 020027028054	 10020027028051
	 4445WH	 Huskee™ Round Flat Lid, 44 gal., White	 EA	 4	 7.5" x 25" x 25"	 11.3	 96	 12 x 2	 020027028030	 10020027028037
	 3255-8	 Huskee™ Receptacle Round Dolly	 EA	 8	 18" x 17.13" x 37"	 47.28	 48	 6 x 1	 020027212545	 30020027212546
	 3175	 Huskee™ Receptacle Caddy Bag	 EA	 6	 20" x 9.25" x 8.25"	 8.6	 300	 10 x 5	 020027010639	 10020027010636
	 6452BN	 Colossus® Receptacle, 45 gal., Brown	 EA	 1	 25.25" x 30.75" x 41.75"	 41.0	 2	 2 x 1	 020027210589	 00020027210589
	 8BE	 Step-On Receptacle, 8 gal., Beige	 EA	 1	 16" x 16" x 18"	 7.2	 18	 6 x 3	 020027236435	 00020027236435
	 8RD	 Step-On Receptacle, 8 gal., Red	 EA	 1	 16" x 16" x 18"	 7.2	 18	 6 x 3	 020027236459	 00020027236459
	 12BE	 Step-On Receptacle, 12 gal., Beige	 EA	 1	 16.25" x 16.25" x 24.25"	 8.5	 12	 6 x 2	 020027236480	 00020027236480
	 12RD	 Step-On Receptacle, 12 gal., Red	 EA	 1	 16.25" x 16.25" x 24.25"	 8.5	 12	 6 x 2	 020027236503	 00020027236503
	 23BE	 Step-On Receptacle, 23 gal., Beige	 EA	 1	 16.5" x 19.5" x 31.5"	 12.7	 12	 6 x 2	 020027209743	 00020027209743
	 23RD	 Step-On Receptacle, 23 gal., Red	 EA	 1	 16.5" x 19.5" x 31.5"	 13.0	 12	 6 x 2	 020027209736	 00020027209736
	 23WH	 Step-On Receptacle, 23 gal., White	 EA	 1	 16.5" x 19.5" x 31.5"	 13.0	 12	 6 x 2	 020027209729	 00020027209729
	 8322BE	 Wall Hugger® Receptacle, 23 gal., Beige	 EA	 4	 11.5" x 20.5" x 47.5"	 28.7	 32	 8 x 1	 020027216390	 10020027216397
	 8322BK	 Wall Hugger® Receptacle, 23 gal., Black	 EA	 4	 11.5" x 20.5" x 47.5"	 28.7	 32	 8 x 1	 020027215225	 10020027215222
	 8322BN	 Wall Hugger® Receptacle, 23 gal., Brown	 EA	 4	 11.5" x 20.5" x 47.5"	 28.7	 32	 8 x 1	 020027216260	 10020027216267
	 8322GY	 Wall Hugger® Receptacle, 23 gal., Grey	 EA	 4	 11.5" x 20.5" x 47.5"	 28.7	 32	 8 x 1	 020027216499	 10020027216496
	 8323VLBK	 Wall Hugger® Classic, 23 gal., Black	 EA	 4	 11.5" x 19.5" x 52.5"	 33.0	 32	 8 x 1	 020027002740	 10020027002747
	 8323VLGY	 Wall Hugger® Classic, 23 gal., Grey	 EA	 4	 11.5" x 19.5" x 52.5"	 33.0	 32	 8 x 1	 020027031030	 10020027031037
	 7325BK	 Wall Hugger® Drop Shot Lid, Black	 EA	 4	 12" x 20.75" x 12"	 10.8	 96	 8 x 3	 020027215089	 10020027215086
	 7325BN	 Wall Hugger® Drop Shot Lid, Brown	 EA	 4	 12" x 20.75" x 12"	 10.8	 96	 8 x 3	 020027214877	 10020027214874
	 7325GY	 Wall Hugger® Drop Shot Lid, Grey	 EA	 4	 12" x 20.75" x 12"	 10.8	 96	 8 x 3	 020027214716	 10020027214713
	 8320	 Wall Hugger® Single Dolly, Black	 EA	 2	 21.25" x 20.25" x 7.5"	 19.5	 48	 4 x 6	 020027217113	 10020027217110
	 25BE	 Swingline™ Waste Basket, 25 gal., Beige	 EA	 4	 17" x 16.5" x 50.5"	 36.0	 36	 9 x 1	 020027024865	 10020027024862
	 25BN	 Swingline™ Waste Basket, 25 gal., Brown	 EA	 4	 17" x 16.5" x 50.5"	 36.0	 36	 9 x 1	 020027024940	 10020027024947
	 25GY	 Swingline™ Waste Basket, 25 gal., Grey	 EA	 4	 17" x 16.5" x 50.5"	 36.0	 36	 9 x 1	 020027024841	 10020027024848
	 1358BK	 Commercial Wastebasket 13 5/8 qt., BK	 EA	 12	 8.25" x 12" x 30.25"	 14.9	 384	 8 x 4	 020027014040	 10020027014047
	 1358BN	 Commercial Wastebasket 13 5/8 qt., BN	 EA	 12	 8.25" x 12" x 30.25"	 14.9	 384	 8 x 4	 020027013999	 10020027013996
	 1358GY	 Commercial Wastebasket 13 5/8 qt., GY	 EA	 12	 8.25" x 12" x 30.25"	 14.9	 384	 8 x 4	 020027013944	 10020027013941
	 2818BE	 Commercial Wastebasket 28 5/8 qt., BE	 EA	 12	 10.75" x 14.75" x 29.75"	 18.0	 144	 12 x 1	 020027014170	 10020027014177
	 2818BK	 Commercial Wastebasket 28 5/8 qt., BK	 EA	 12	 10.75" x 14.75" x 29.75"	 18.0	 144	 12 x 1	 020027014217	 10020027014214
	 2818BN	 Commercial Wastebasket 28 5/8 qt., BN	 EA	 12	 10.75" x 14.75" x 29.75"	 18.0	 144	 12 x 1	 020027014163	 10020027014160
	 2818GY	 Commercial Wastebasket 28 5/8 qt., GY	 EA	 12	 10.75" x 14.75" x 29.75"	 18.0	 144	 12 x 1	 020027014064	 10020027014061
	 4114BE	 Commercial Wastebasket 41 1/8 qt., BE	 EA	 12	 11.5" x 16.25" x 33.5"	 35.1	 144	 12 x 1	 020027014354	 10020027014351
	 4114BK	 Commercial Wastebasket 41 1/8 qt., BK	 EA	 12	 11.5" x 16.25" x 33.5"	 35.1	 144	 12 x 1	 020027014361	 10020027014368
	 4114GY	 Commercial Wastebasket 41 1/8 qt., GY	 EA	 12	 11.5" x 16.25" x 33.5"	 35.1	 144	 12 x 1	 020027014262	 10020027014269

PAGE
44

45
46

47
48

49
50



WASTE COLLECTION
RECYCLING



Recycling is the main component of waste reduction. 
Continental offers a wide variety of recycling receptacles. 
From small desk-side wastebaskets to our large 32 gallon 
receptacles, we have the right size and style for your 
collection needs!



RECYCLING 
Continental® has a wide variety of recycling receptacles that promote and enhance a comprehensive 
recycling program. Made from recycled resins, our products are highly functional and durable.                           
Innovative, sleek and attractive designs encourage users to support recycling programs.

RECYCLING WASTEBASKETS 
A] COMMERCIAL WASTEBASKET
The low profile design of these rectangular wastebaskets make them      
ideal for a variety of recycle applications such as classroom, office,       
commercial or institutional use.

2818-1

that multi-stream, waste 
collection options can be 
created by combining 1358 
and 4114 wastebaskets? See 
page 50 for all non-recycle 
color options.

1358-1 / 4114BK 1358GY / 4114-1

Did you know...

PhoenixPhoenix
RecyclesRecycles

Products in this section are 
produced using industrial 
recovered material.

Item # Size / Shape Dimensions Color
Case
Pack

1358-1 135/8 qt. Rectangle 113/8˝ x 8˝ x 12˝ H Blue 12

2818-1 281/8 qt. Rectangle 14 3/8˝ x 10 1/4˝ x 15˝ H Blue 12

4114-1 411/4 qt. Rectangle 15 1/2˝ x 11 1/2˝ x 19 3/4˝ H Blue 12

WASTE COLLECTION

54 For the latest product information and availability, go to CCPMFG.com

| RECYCLING

A]



55Customer Service:  p 800.325.1051  •  f 800.327.5492  •  CustomerService@AmPlastics.com

RECYCLING RECEPTACLES 
A] WALL HUGGER® RECYCLE RECEPTACLE
Built of durable plastic, these receptacles work efficiently in       
tight spaces. Their sleek, attractive design holds 23 gallons            
of recyclables, but protrude less than one foot from the wall. 
A molded-in bag cinch eliminates the need to tie knots in 
poly liners. The base features molded-in hand grips which 
provide a secure area to grasp when lifting or dumping. 
Designed with smooth, seamless construction for easy            
cleaning and prolonged life. At 30˝ tall, it is ideal for               
placement under standard work tables.
#8322 Colors:  Black (no recycle symbol) [BK], Blue [-1]

B] WALL HUGGER® DOLLY
The Wall Hugger line offers a Dolly, to make transport easy.                    
This attractive, powder-coated steel Dolly has 3˝ non-marking, 
all-swivel casters, enabling it to turn any CCP Wall Hugger, or other       
receptacle, into a mobile waste or recycle collection system.

B]

8320

Item # Size / Style Dimensions
Case
Pack

MOD
Qty.

8322 23 gal. 20˝ x 11˝ x 30˝ H 4 8 Pks.

Item # Dimensions Color
Case
Pack

8320 191/2˝ x 10 1/2˝ x 10˝ H Black 2

Capacity

A]

8322-1

Bag Cinch eliminates 
the need to tie knots 
in poly liners!

Recessed hand-hold 
area on bottom for 
easy lifting and 
emptying.

Must be purchased in full MOD quantities.



WASTE COLLECTION

56 For the latest product information and availability, go to CCPMFG.com

| RECYCLING

Built-in Huskee Bag  
Cinch secures the poly 
liner to the receptacle           
rim, eliminating the        
need to tie knots in it!

A] B]

3200-1 / 3201-1

Item # Size Dimensions Color
Case
Pack

MOD
Qty.

2000-1 20 gal. 22˝ x 221/2˝ H Blue 6 - - -

3200-1* 32 gal. 243/4˝ x 271/2˝ H Blue 6 4 Pks.

B] HUSKEE™ ROUND FLAT, RECYCLE LID
3.75˝ center hole and permanent “Cans Only” imprint encourages use.

Item # Size Dimensions Color
Case
Pack

3201-1 fits 3200-1 243/8˝ x 11/2˝ H White 6

RECYCLING RECEPTACLES
A] HUSKEE™ ROUND
Molded of engineered resins with seamless construction, the Huskee       
is a strong, long-lasting receptacle ideal for recycling applications.     
For mobility, add the Huskee Dolly. Other lid options are available               
on page 44. 

3255-8

C]C] HUSKEE® ROUND DOLLY
This twist-on, twist-off Dolly converts a stationary Huskee into a mobile, 
hard working tool. Fits the 20, 32, 44 and 55 gallon Round and Square 
Huskees. Features 3˝ non-marking swivel casters. 

Item # Description
Number of 

Casters
Weight 

Capacity Color
Case
Pack

MOD
Qty.

3255-8 Round Dolly Five 250 lbs. Black 8 6 Pks.
Capacity

Must be purchased in full MOD quantities.

*Must be purchased in full MOD quantities.



57Customer Service:  p 800.325.1051  •  f 800.327.5492  •  CustomerService@AmPlastics.com

	 1358-1	 Commercial Wastebasket 13 5/8 qt., BL	 EA	 12	 8.75" x 12" x 27"	 14.9	 384	 8 x 4	 020027026791	 00020027026791
	 2818-1	 Commercial Wastebasket 28 5/8 qt., BL	 EA	 12	 10.75" x 14.75" x 29.75"	 18.0	 144	 12 x 1	 020027009145	 10020027009142
	 4114-1	 Commercial Wastebasket 41 1/8 qt., BL	 EA	 12	 11.5" x 16.25" x 33.5"	 35.1	 144	 12 x 1	 020027026913	 10020027026910
	 8322BK	 Recycle Wall Hugger®, 23 gal. BK	 EA	 4	 11.5" x 20.5" x 47.5"	 28.7	 32	 8 x 1	 020027215225	 10020027215222
	 8322-1	 Recycle Wall Hugger®, 23 gal. BL	 EA	 4	 11.5" x 20.5" x 47.5"	 28.7	 32	 8 x 1	 020027216536	 10020027216533
	 8320	 Wall Hugger® Single Dolly, Black	 EA	 2	 21.25" x 20.25" x 7.5"	 19.5	 48	 4 x 6	 020027217113	 10020027217110
	 2000-1	 Huskee™ Round Recycling, 20 gal., BL	 EA	 6	 20" x 24" x 47"	 38.7	 24	 4 x 1	 020027008964	 00020027008964
	 3200-1	 Huskee™ Round Recycling, 32 gal., BL	 EA	 6	 22.5" x 24.5" x 58.25"	 57.6	 24	 4 x 1	 020027009183	 10020027009180
	 3201-1	 Huskee™ Recycling Flat Lid w/Hole, WH	 EA	 6	 10.25" x 22.75" x 23"	 13.8	 96	 8 x 2	 020027031115	 00020027031115
	 3255-8	 Huskee™ Receptacle Round Dolly	 EA	 8	 18" x 17.13" x 37"	 47.28	 48	 6 x 1	 020027212545	 30020027212546

Item # Product Name U/M Ctn. Qty. Ctn. Dim. LxWxH Ctn. Wt. Mod. Qty. TI x HI UPC UCC

54
PAGE

55
56



MATERIAL HANDLING



These are the bad boys of our industry. Designed to last, while 
hauling heavy loads of the most random items you can find, 
these trucks and carts won’t rust or distort. With a range of sizes 
and capacities, we’ve made sure that one-person-handling, 
easy clean up, and storage all come standard.



MATERIAL HANDLING

60

5840BK

Item # Size / Description Capacity Dimensions Color
Case
Pack

5839BK 5/8 cu. yd. Utility Tilt Truck 300 lbs. 65 1/2˝ x 29˝ x 38 3/4˝ H Black 1

5840BK 5/8 cu. yd. Standard Tilt Truck 750 lbs. 65 1/2˝ x 29˝ x 38 3/4˝ H Black 1

5/8 CUBIC YARD TILT TRUCKS
All models feature one-piece, extra strong, seamless, industrial plastic 
construction. Inset wheel placement prevents wall/door damage and 
allows for nesting in shipment and in storage. Fits through standard               
office doorways.

TILT TRUCKS 
All sizes and capacities come standard with heavy gauge, enamel-coated steel frames. These units are 
designed to last, with plated caster housings and hardware. Metal frames are tucked into the profile of  
the units to support heavy loads and to prevent bulging and tub distortion.

For the latest product information and availability, go to CCPMFG.com

Wheel 5839BK 5840BK

Frame No Yes

Capacity 300 lbs. 750 lbs.



61Customer Service:  p 800.325.1051  •  f 800.327.5492  •  CustomerService@AmPlastics.com

5833BK

TILT TRUCKS
1.1 CUBIC YARD TILT TRUCK
Equipped with a metal frame, deluxe roller bearing wheels, and heavy-duty    
casters. Wheels are inset to fit standard office doorways and to reduce wall 
and door damage. This Tilt Truck is easily handled by one person and can      
be easily cleaned with steam or high pressure hot water. 

Item # Size / Description Capacity Dimensions Color
Case
Pack

5833BK 1.1 cu. yd. Standard Tilt Truck 800 lbs. 711/2˝ x 32 1/4˝ x 39˝ H Black 1

Wheel 5833BK

Frame Yes

Capacity 800 lbs.

Item # Product Name U/M Ctn. Qty. Ctn. Dim. LxWxH Ctn. Wt. Mod. Qty. TI x HI UPC UCC
	   5839BK	 5/8 Cubic Yard Tilt Truck, 300 lb. Cap.	 EA	 1	 64" x 30" x 37.5"	 55.0	 4	 4 x 1	 020027231263	 10020027231260
	   5840BK	 5/8 Cubic Yard Tilt Truck, 750 lb. Cap.	 EA	 1	 64" x 30" x 37.5"	 76.0	 4	 4 x 1	 020027231355	 10020027231352
	   5833BK	 1.1 Cubic Yard Tilt Truck, 800 lb. Cap.	 EA	 1	 72.5" x 34" x 38.75"	 75.0	 1	 1 x 1	 020027231539	 00020027231539

60
PAGE

61



FOOD SERVICE EQUIPMENT

Convenient, portable storage bin for 
large quantities of food ingredients such 
as flour, sugar, rice, vegetables, etc.



63Customer Service:  p 800.325.1051  •  f 800.327.5492  •  CustomerService@AmPlastics.com

Item # Product Name U/M Ctn. Qty. Ctn. Dim. LxWxH Ctn. Wt. Mod. Qty. TI x HI UPC UCC

	 9321	 Mobile Ingredient Bin, 21 gal., White	 EA	 1	 30.75" x 13.06" x 23.38"	 25.20	 12	 6 x 2	 020027030033	 00020027030033
	 40171647	 Mobile Ingredient Bin Replacement Lid	 EA	 1	 17.25" x 12.50" x 5.00"	 4.24	 64	 - - -	 020027211081	 00020027211081
	

63
PAGE

MOBILE INGREDIENT BIN
The two-piece, clear co-polyester lid lets you see exactly what’s inside. 
Unique sloped front opens easily. Access ingredients without having 
to move the bin from under the counter. Two-piece lids are removable 
for easy filling, tilt up or slide back for convenient access. Units are 
equipped with four 3˝ non-marking casters; two swivel for fingertip 
maneuverability and two are fixed. The Ingredient Bin body is constructed 
of Derma-Tek® smooth-surface plastic. Seamless walls and round corner 
design make cleaning simple and thorough. 
The 9321, 21 gallon Ingredient Bin holds 160 lbs. (71kg) of sugar and     
126 lbs. (56kg) of flour.
#40171647 Replacement Lid is available.

9321

FREE

INGREDIENT BIN

9321

FREE

9321

FREE

9321

FREE

9321

FREE

9321

FREE

Item # Dimensions Load Capacity Color
Case
Pack

9321 273/4˝ x 123/4˝ x 2915/16˝ H 21 gal., 2.81 cu. ft. White 1

40171647 Fits #9321 ----     Clear 1



Alphabetical Index

#94 Speed Change™ Mop Handle........................................... 19
Angled Broom............................................................................. 31
Black Tampico Sweep................................................................ 31
Brooms.....................................................................................30-31
Buckets......................................................................................... 37
Caddy Bags........................................................................... 37, 44
Caution Sign.................................................................................. 5
Center Neck Bottles.................................................................... 39
Cleaning Cart.............................................................................. 36
Colossus® Receptacle................................................................ 45
Combo........................................................................................... 7
Commercial Plastic Wastebaskets...................................... 50, 54
Conventional Dust Mops ........................................................... 27
Corn Blend Brooms..................................................................... 30
Cut-End Wet Mops...........................................................15, 16-18
Desk Side Wastebaskets....................................................... 50, 54
Disposable Dust Mops................................................................ 27
Drop Shot Lids, Wall Hugger™..................................................... 48
Dust Mop Handle & Frames....................................................... 28
Dust Mops...............................................................................26-27
Dust Pans...................................................................................... 29
Finish Mops .................................................................................. 16
Flat Huskee™ Lids......................................................................... 44
Flat Mop Frame............................................................................. 9
Flat Mop Handle............................................................................ 9
Floor Finish Wet Mops.................................................................. 16
Floor Sign........................................................................................ 5
Floor Sweeps................................................................................ 31
Hand-Held Dust Pan................................................................... 29
Huskee® ActionPro® Wet Mop................................................... 15
Huskee™ Brooms.......................................................................... 30
Huskee™ Dust Mop Frames......................................................... 28
Huskee™ Dust Mop Handle........................................................ 28
Huskee® Finish Mop..................................................................... 16
Huskee® Jani-Carrier................................................................... 37
Huskee® Microfiber Flat Mop Handle.......................................... 9
Huskee® Microfiber Loop Wet Mops......................................... 16
Huskee® Muscle Mop®................................................................ 15
Huskee™ Recycling Receptacles.............................................. 56
Huskee™ Round Dolly............................................................ 44, 56
Huskee™ Round Flat Lids............................................................. 44
Huskee™ Round Receptacles.................................................... 43
HuskeeClassic® Blend Looped-End Mop.................................. 14
HuskeeClassic® Cotton Cut-End Mop....................................... 17
HuskeeClassic® Dust Mops......................................................... 27
HuskeeClassic® Rayon Cut-End Mop........................................ 17
HuskeeEconomy® Cotton Cut-End Mop.................................. 17
HuskeeEconomy® Dust Mop...................................................... 27
HuskeePro® Blend Cut-End Mop................................................ 17
HuskeePro® Blend Looped-End Mop........................................ 14

HuskeePro® Blend Pinnacle™ Mop............................................. 18
HuskeePro® Cotton Cut-End Mop............................................. 16
HuskeePro® Cotton Pinnacle™ Mop ......................................... 18
HuskeePro® Dust Mop................................................................. 26
HuskeePro® Rayon Looped-End Mop....................................... 14
HuskeeProStat™ Dust Mop.......................................................... 26
HuskeeValue™ Dust Mop............................................................ 27
Ingredient Bin............................................................................... 63
Jani Cart....................................................................................... 36
Jani Cart Accessories................................................................. 37
Jani-Carrier.................................................................................. 37
Janitor Broom.............................................................................. 30
Janitor Cart Bag.......................................................................... 37
Janitors’ Cart............................................................................... 36
Jaws Mop Handle....................................................................... 19
Load ‘N Lock Mop Handle......................................................... 19
Lobby Broom............................................................................... 30
Lobby Dust Pan........................................................................... 29
Lobby Dust Pan/Synthetic Broom Set....................................... 29
Lobby Dust Pans.......................................................................... 29
Looped-End Mops.......................................................... 14, 15, 16
Metal Stirrup Quick Change™ Mop Handle............................. 19
Metal Threaded Wood Handle................................................. 32
Microfiber Cloths......................................................................... 38
Microfiber Flat Mop ...................................................................... 8
Microfiber Mop Frame.................................................................. 9
Microfiber Mop Handle................................................................ 9
Microfiber Wet Mops.................................................................. 16
Mobile Ingredient Bin.................................................................. 63
Mobile Ingredient Bin Replacement Lid................................... 63
Mop Bucket Combo..................................................................... 7
Mop Handles............................................................................... 19
Mopping Combos......................................................................... 7
Pinnacle™ Cut-End Mops............................................................ 18
Pinnacle™ Mop Handle.............................................................. 19
Plastic Bottles............................................................................... 39
Plastic Hand-Held Dust Pan....................................................... 29
Professional Dust Mops............................................................... 26
Push Brooms................................................................................. 31
Receptacles, Lids & Accessories..........................................43-48
Rectangular Wastebaskets........................................................ 50
Recycle Huskee™ Round Receptacles..................................... 56
Recycle Wall Hugger® Receptacles......................................... 55
Recycle Wastebaskets............................................................... 54
Recycling ...............................................................................54-56
Recycling Lid .............................................................................. 56
Recycling Receptacles ....................................................... 55, 56
Round Flat Lid.............................................................................. 44
Round Huskee™ Lids.................................................................... 44
Round Huskee™ Receptacles.................................................... 43



Tampico Floor Sweep ................................................................ 31
Threaded Wood Handle ........................................................... 32
Tilt Trucks..................................................................................60-61
Trigger Sprayers........................................................................... 39
Utility Handles.............................................................................. 32
Value Line Wall Hugger® Receptacles..................................... 47
Wall Hugger® Dolly................................................................ 48, 55
Wall Hugger® Drop Shot Lid........................................................ 48
Wall Hugger® Receptacles........................................................ 47
Warehouse Broom...................................................................... 30
Wastebaskets.........................................................................49-50
Wet Floor Sign................................................................................ 5
Wet Mop Handles....................................................................... 19
Wet Mops ...............................................................................14-18
Yarn Mops ..............................................................................14-18

Side-Press Combo......................................................................... 7
Soft Side Wastebaskets............................................................... 50
Specialty Wet Mops.................................................................... 15
Speed Change™ Mop Handle................................................... 19
Splash Guard® Mopping Combo................................................ 7
Spray Bottles................................................................................ 39
Spray-Pro Sprayers...................................................................... 39
Sprayers........................................................................................ 39
Standard Microfiber Cloths........................................................ 38
Step-On Receptacles................................................................. 46
SuperJaws™ Mop Handle........................................................... 19
Supremo™ Microfiber Cloth........................................................ 38
Sweeps......................................................................................... 31
Swingline™ Wastebaskets........................................................... 49
Synthetic Lobby Broom.............................................................. 30



Numeric Index

8BE...................... 46
8RD...................... 46
12BE.................... 46
12RD.................... 46
23BE.................... 46
23RD.................... 46
23WH................... 46
25BE.................... 49
25BN.................... 49
25GY................... 49
48GY................... 37
118........................ 5
194BK.................. 36
194GY................. 36
198YW................. 37
335-312YW............ 7
712...................... 29
812C.................... 29
902BW9............... 39
902RW7............... 39
902RW9............... 39
912BK-4............... 29
912BK-12............. 29
924B.................... 39
932CG................ 39
1001GY............... 43
1001WH............... 43
1002GY............... 44
1002WH............... 44
1358-1................. 54
1358BK................ 50
1358BN................ 50

1358GY............... 50
2000-1................. 56
2000BL................. 43
2000GY............... 43
2000WH............... 43
2001GY............... 44
2001WH............... 44
2818-1................. 54
2818BE................ 50
2818BK................ 50
2818BN................ 50
2818GY............... 50
3175.................... 44
3200-1................. 56
3200BL................. 43
3200GY............... 43
3200RD................ 43
3200WH............... 43
3200YW............... 43
3201-1................. 56
3201GY............... 44
3201RD................ 44
3201WH............... 44
3201YW............... 44
3255-8........... 44, 56
4114-1................. 54
4114BE................ 50
4114BK................ 50
4114GY............... 50
4444GY............... 43
4444WH............... 43
4445GY............... 44

4445WH............... 44
5500GY............... 43
5833BK................ 61
5839BK................ 60
5840BK................ 60
6452BN................ 45
7325BK................ 48
7325BN................ 48
7325GY............... 48
8114GY............... 48
8114RD................ 48
8114WH............... 48
8320.............. 48, 55
8322-1................. 55
8322BE................ 47
8322BK.......... 47, 55
8322BN................ 47
8322GY............... 47
8323VLBK............ 47
8323VLGY........... 47
9321.................... 63
40171647............ 63
A02501................ 14
A02502................ 14
A02503................ 14
A02601................ 14
A02602................ 14
A02603................ 14
A02801................ 14
A02802................ 14
A02803................ 14
A02902................ 14

A02903................ 14
A10002................ 16
A10102................ 16
A11111................ 14
A11112................ 14
A11113................ 14
A11212................ 14
A11213................ 14
A11412................ 16
A11413................ 16
A70302................ 19
A70312................ 19
A70602................ 19
A70612................ 19
A70902................ 19
A71302................ 19
A71612................ 19
A401006.............. 15
A401206.............. 15
A401024.............. 16
A401032.............. 16
A401124.............. 16
A401132.............. 16
A427116.............. 17
A427124.............. 17
A430316.............. 18
A430320.............. 18
A431120.............. 17
A503320.............. 18
A503324.............. 18
A857122.............. 17
A927110.............. 17

A928110.............. 17
A937014.............. 17
A937114.............. 17
A947118.............. 17
A948118.............. 17
A956022.............. 15
C041036.............. 26
C052024.............. 26
C057024.............. 27
C057036.............. 27
C103018................ 8
C401024.............. 27
C404024.............. 27
C702024.............. 28
C702036.............. 28
C714000................ 9
C717016................ 9
C801060.............. 28
E502028............... 30
E503600............... 30
E504028............... 30
E507012............... 30
E700016............... 38
E710016............... 38
E720016............... 38
E730016............... 38
E810016............... 38
F006018............... 31
F006024............... 31
M101060............. 32
M104060............. 32









For product information or a distributor near you:
Inside the US 800 325 1051 • Outside the US  +1 314 656 4301

© 10/2022  Continental Commercial Products, 11840 Westline Industrial Drive, Suite 200, St. Louis, MO 63146  •  ccpmfg.com




